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FLOOR AREA SCHEDULES

LONING CALCULATIONS

DWELLING UNITS CALULATIONS

NEW BUILDING

1 C5-3 C5-2.5 TOTAL BOTH ZONES
— ) USE
E GROSS (F;(g;)R AREA DED(l;(IL:‘T)IONS ZONING (F;(EEDR AREA| GROSS f;(['.:)?R AREA DE D{légl')lONS ZONING F;(I'.:'J?R AREA GROSS -Il;c])_-E)AC])_R AREA DED-L%.I:I?SNS ZONING L?E%R AREA
> FLR ( SF) (SF) (SF)
< SC-2
N sc-1  |ACCESSORY, MECH,STORAGE, PARKING 19,410.00 19,410.00 - 15,063.00 15,063.00 - 34,473.00 34,473.00 -
g = ACCESSORY, MECH, RETAIL 19,410.00 19,410.00 - 15,063.00 15,063.00 . 34,473.00 34,473.00 -
o RETAL 11,454.00 437.60 11,016.40 790.00 - 790.00 12,244.00 437.60 11,806.40
o RESIDENTIAL & ACCESORY ; - 6,474.00 840.60 5,633.40
g PHYSICAL CULTURE & HEALTH 248.00 9.60 238.40 904.00 36.30 867.70 1,152.00 45.90 1,106.10
1 TOTAL 1ST FLOOR 11,702.00 447.20 11,254.80 1,694.00 36.30 1,657.70 19,870.00 1,324.10 18,545.90
RETAL 9,718.00 414.60 9,303.40 4,063.00 3,664.40 398.60 13,781.00 4,079.00 9,702.00
RESIDENTIAL 608.00 608.00
PHYSICAL CULTURE & HEALTH 25.00 - 25.00 66.00 - 66.00 91.00 - 91.00
2 TOTAL 2nd FLOOR 9,743.00 414.60 9,328.40 4,129.00 3,664.40 464.60 14,480.00 4,079.00 10,401.00
RETAIL MECHANICAL 2,083.00 2,083.00 - 1,060.00 1,060.00 - 3,143.00 3,143.00 -
RESIDENTIAL -
PHYSICAL CULTURE & HEALTH : : - : .
3 TOTAL 3rd FLOOR 2,083.00 2,083.00 1,060.00 1,060.00 3,143.00 3,143.00
RETAL 12,334.00 3,030.60 9,303.40 4,063.00 3,664.40 398.60 16,397.00 6,695.00 9,702.00
RESIDENTIAL 608.00 608.00
PHYSICAL CULTURE & HEALTH 25.00 - 25.00 66.00 : 66.00 91.00 “ 91.00
4 TOTAL 4th FLOOR 12,359.00 3,030.60 9,328.40 4,129.00 3,664.40 464.60 17,096.00 6,695.00 10,401.00
RETAL MECHANICAL 2,409.00 2,409.00 . 1,479.00 1,479.00 = 3,888.00 3,888.00 2
RESIDENTIAL -
PHYSICAL CULTURE & HEALTH ) ; : - -
5 TOTAL 5th FLOOR 2,409.00 2,409.00 1,479.00 1,479.00 3,888.00 3,888.00
ACCESORY TO RESIDENTIAL : - - 4,816.00 175.20 4,640.80
PHYSICAL CULTURE & HEALTH 355.00 355.00 3,571.00 31.60 3,539.40 3,926.00 31.60 3,894.40
6 TOTAL 6THFLOOR 355.00 - 355.00 3,571.00 31.60 3,539.40 8,742.00 206.80 8,535.20
PHYSICAL CULTURE & HEALTH 4,005.00 124.00 3,881.00 4,129.00 70.40 4,058.60 8,134.00 194.40 7,939.60
RESIDENTIAL 608.00 608.00
7 TOTAL 7TH FLOOR 4,005.00 124.00 3,881.00 4,129.00 70.40 4,058.60 8,742.00 194.40 8,547.60
MECHANICAL AT PC 4,371.00 4,371.00 - 4,371.00 4,371.00 : 8,742.00 8,742.00 :
MECHANICAL AT RESIDENTIAL ] ]
8 TOTAL MECHANICAL 4,371.00 4,371.00 : 4,371.00 4,371.00 s 8,742.00 8,742.00 -
PHYSICAL CULTURE & HEALTH 4,005.00 204.90 3,800.10 4,129.00 65.90 4,063.10 8,134.00 270.80 7,863.20
RESIDENTIAL 608.00 - 608.00
9 TOTAL 9THFLOOR 4,005.00 204.90 3,800.10 4,129.00 65.90 4,063.10 8,742.00 270.80 8,471.20
OFFICE 4,005.00 136.10 3,868.90 4,129.00 3,209.90 919.10 8,134.00 3,346.00 4,788.00
RESIDENTIAL 608.00 - 608.00
10 TOTAL 10TH FLOOR 4,005.00 136.10 3,868.90 4,129.00 3,209.90 919.10 8,742.00 3,346.00 5,396.00
OFFICE 4,005.00 136.10 3,868.90 1,522.00 367.30 1,154.70 5,527.00 503.40 5,023.60
RESIDENTIAL 608.00 - 608.00
11 TOTAL 11THFLOOR 4,005.00 136.10 3,868.90 1,522.00 367.30 1,154.70 6,135.00 503.40 5,631.60
OFFICE 4,005.00 155.90 3,849.10 4,129.00 3,469.20 659.80 8,134.00 3,625.10 4,508.90
RESIDENTIAL 608.00 - 608.00
12 TOTAL 12TH FLOOR 4,005.00 155.90 3,849.10 4,129.00 3,469.20 659.80 8,742.00 3,625.10 5,116.90
13 MECHANICAL 4,371.00 4,371.00 - 1,719.00 1,719.00 : 6,090.00 6,090.00 -
14 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 390.00 8,352.00
15 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 412.00 8,330.00
16 MECHANICAL 8,742.00 8,742.00 -
17 MECHANICAL 3,632.00 3,632.00 s
18 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 495.00 8,247.00
19 RESIDENTIAL 4,980.00 249.00 4,731.00
20 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 495.00 8,247.00
o1 RESIDENTIAL 4,980.00 249.00 4,731.00
2 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 495.00 8,247.00
23 RESIDENTIAL 4,980.00 249.00 4,731.00
24 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 495.00 8,247.00
25 RESIDENTIAL 4,980.00 249.00 4,731.00
2 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 495.00 8,247.00
27 RESIDENTIAL 4,980.00 249.00 4,731.00
28 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 495.00 8,247.00
29 RESIDENTIAL 4,980.00 249.00 4,731.00
30 MECHANICAL 8,742.00 8,742.00 =
31 MECHANICAL 3,632.00 3,632.00 -
3 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 464.00 8,278.00
33 RESIDENTIAL (R N/ D= // ] 8,742.00 464.00 8,278.00
34 RESIDENTIAL SIEIERINNAIIES Al 8,742.00 464.00 8,278.00
35 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 464.00 8,278.00
36 RESIDENTIAL NOTE#] 8,742.00 464.00 8,278.00
37 RESIDENTIAL FOR RESIDENTIAL USE, THE TWO ZONES 8,742.00 464.00 8,278.00
- RESIDENTIAL HA’QE’ .tu th';'F','U“T’TSTAF'gR'TH;IS ,5 ;Ki, 'OHH 8,742.00 464.00 8,278.00
39 RESIDENTIAL INDIVIDUAL EAR'S FOR RESIDENTIAL USE 8,742.00 464.00 8,278.00
40 RESIDENTIAL FOR EACH ZONE IS REQUIRED. 8,742.00 464.00 8,278.00
4 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 464.00 8,278.00
4 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 464.00 8,278.00
43 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 464.00 8,278.00
44 MECHANICAL 8,742.00 8,742.00 =
45 MECHANICAL 3,632.00 3,632.00 s
46 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 440.91 8,301.09
47 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 440.91 8,301.09
48 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 440.91 8,301.09
49 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 440.91 8,301.09
50 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 440.91 8,301.09
51 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 440.91 8,301.09
o RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 440.91 8,301.09
53 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 440.91 8,301.09
54 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 440.91 8,301.09
55 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 440.91 8,301.09
56 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 440.91 8,301.09
- RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 440.91 8,301.09
58 MECHANICAL 8,742.00 8,742.00 :
59 MECHANICAL 3,632.00 3,632.00 g
60 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 449.00 8,293.00
61 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 449.00 8,293.00
62 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 449,00 8,293.00
63 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 449,00 8,293.00
64 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 449,00 8,293.00
65 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 449,00 8,293.00
66 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 449,00 8,293.00
67 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 449.00 8,293.00
68 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 406.00 8,336.00
69 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 406.00 8,336.00
e RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 406.00 8,336.00
71 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 406.00 8,336.00
7 MECHANICAL 8,742.00 8,742.00 -
73 MECHANICAL 3,632.00 3,632.00 =
74 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 447.00 8,295.00
- RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 447.00 8,295.00
76 RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 447.00 8,295.00
- RESIDENTIAL 8,742.00 447.00 8,295.00
78 e 8,742.00 447.00 8,295.00
79 MECHANICAL 8,742.00 8,742.00 -
80 MECHANICAL 8,742.00 8,742.00 -
81 MECHANICAL 1,466.00 1,466.00 -
82 MECHANICAL 1,466.00 1,466.00 =
83 MECHANICAL 8,742.00 8,742.00 g
84 MECHANICAL 1,266.00 1,266.00 =
COMMERCIAL-RETAIL 37,998.00 8,374.80 29,623.20 11,455.00 9,867.80 1,587.20 49.453.00 18,242.60 31,210.40
COMMERCIAL- OFFICE 16,386.00 4,799.10 11,586.90 11,499.00 8,765.40 2,733.60 27,885.00 13,564.50 14,320.50
PHYSICAL CULTURE & HEALTH 13,034.00 4,709.50 8,324.50 17,236.00 4,575.20 12,660.80 30,270.00 9,284.70 20,985.30
RESIDENTIAL 566,078.00 116,885.72 449,192.28
TOTAL WITHOUT
CELLAR & SUBCELLAR 67,418.00 17,883.40 49,534.60 40,190.00 23,208.40 16,981.60 673,686.00 157,977.52 515,708.48
TOTAL WITH
CELLAR & SUBCELLAR 106,238.00 56,703.40 49,534.60 70,316.00 53,334.40 16,981.60 742,632.00 226,923.52 515,708.48

APPLICABLE APPLICABLE
LONING LONING
SECTION SECTION
MAP 8C 1) ZONING DISTRICTS
i 81-241 14) RECREATION SPACE REQUIREMENTS
C5-3 MID
C5-2.5 MID
REQUIRED: 144 DU'S X 16.25 SF/DU = 2,340 SF
= PROVIDED 5,008 SF ON ROOF ABOVE 4TH FLOOR
C5-3 24,328.60 SF SEE 2-029
C5-2.5 15,063.10 SF
TOTAL 39,391.70 SF MAXIMUM FLOOR AREA RATIOS FOR A RESIDENTIAL BUILDING OR THE
RESIDENTIAL PORTION OF A MIXED BUILDING
3200 2) USE GROUPS PERMITTED 1-6 / 9-11
22-00 SUCH RECREATIONAL SPACE SHALL:
3) NEW/PROPOSED USES GROUPS (1) BE RESTRICTED TO "RESIDENTIAL" OCCUPANTS OF THE "DEVELOPMENT" OR THE
A. RESIDENTIAL - USE GROUP 2 "BUILDING" CONTAINING THE "ENLARGEMENT" AND THEIR GUESTS, FOR WHOM NO
B. COMMERCIAL ADMISSION OR MEMBERSHIP FEES MAY BE CHARGED:
RETAIL - USE GROUP 6, 6A, 6C OR 10A
OFFICE - USE GROUP 6B (2] BE DIRECTLY ACCESSIBLE FROM A LOBBY OR OTHER PUBLIC
PHYSICAL CULTURE - SEE BSA APPROVAL # 4-12 BZ AREA SERVED BY THE "RESIDENTIAL" ELEVATORS:
8 HEALTH ESTABLISHMENT
(3) BE LANDSCAPED, INCLUDING TREES OR SHRUBBERY, EXCEPT
4) EXISTING USES GROUPS WHERE COVERED OR DEVELOPED WITH RECREATIONAL FACILITIES
COMMERCIAL AND SEATING AREAS:
RETAIL - USE GROUP 6A & 6C
OFFICE - USE GROUP 6B (4) CONTAIN NOT LESS THAN 500 SQUARE FEET OF CONTINUOUS
AREA ON A SINGLE LEVEL WITH NO DIMENSION OF LESS THAN
15 FEET:
81-211 5) FLOOR AREA PERMITTED
(5] HAVE NOT LESS THAN 50 PERCENT OF THE AREA OPEN FROM ITS
A. FAR PERMITTED LOWEST LEVEL TO THE SKY. THE REMAINING PORTION MAY BE
ROQFED AND UP TO 50 PERCENT OF ITS PERIMETER MAY BE
Al.  @C53 ENCLOSED. IN NO EVENT MAY MORE THAN 25 PERCENT OF THE
COMMERCIAL 15 REQUIRED RECREATIONAL SPACE BE FULLY ENCLOSED. ALL
RESIDENTIAL 10 ENCLOSURES SHALL BE TRANSPARENT EXCEPT WHEN LOCATED
W/RECREATION 12 WITHIN THE "BUILDING". COVERED AREAS SHALL CONTAIN
RECREATIONAL FACILITIES OR SEATING AREAS.
A2. @C525
COMMERCIAL 12 A COPY OF REQUIREMENTS (C){1) THROUGH (C)(5), AS SET FORTH
RESIDENTIAL 10 IN THIS SECTION, SHALL BE PERMANENTLY POSTED IN A
W/RECREATION 12 CONSPICUOUS PLACE WITHIN EACH RECREATIONAL SPACE.
B. FLOOR AREA PERMITTED
Bl. (53 81-42 A. RETAIL CONTINUITY ALONG DESIGNATED STREETS - COMPLIES. SEE 7-028
COMMERCIAL 2432860 X 15 = 364,929.00 SF
RESIDENTIAL 2432840 X 12 = 291,943.20 SF 81-43 B. STREET WALL CONTINUITY ALONG DESIGNATED STREETS - COMPLIES. SEE 7-028
MAX. 2432860 X 15 = 364,929.00 SF
B2.  C5-2.5
COMMERCIAL 15,063.10 X 12 = 180,756.00 SF
RESIDENTIAL 15,063.10 X 12 = 180,756.00 SF
MAX. 15,063.10 X 12 = 180,756.00 SF
C. MAXIMUM BOTH ZONES
C53 364,929.00 SF
C5-25: 180,756.00 SF
TOTAL : 545,485.00 SF
D. FLOOR AREA FOR RESIDENTIAL
1.39,391.7 X 10 FAR = 393,917 SF MAY BE LOCATED IN EITHER ZONE
2. WITH RECREATION SPACE @ 12 FAR (SEE 5.D.3)
39.391.7 X 12 FAR = 472,700 SF
6) FLOOR AREA PROPOSED
A.C53
COMMERCIAL
EXISTING :  LOT 41 - 15,998.5 SF
LOT 42 - 9.899.0 SF
SUM = 25,897.5 SF
NEW: 49,534.6 SF
TOTAL: 75,432.1 SF
B. C5-2.5
COMMERCIAL: 16,981.6 SF
C. COMMERCIAL IN BOTH ZONE TOTAL:
(1) EXISTING 25,897.5 SF
e s EXISTING BUILDINGS TO REMAIN | oz
(3) TOTAL 92,413.7 SF -LOT 41 AND 42
D. RESIDENTIAL IN BOTH DISTRICTS: 449,192.28 SF
C5-3
E. TOTAL BOTH DISTRICTS (NEW):  515,708.48 SF TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
O USE FLOOR | GROSS FLOOR AREA | DEDUCTIONS | ZONING FLOOR AREA
F. TOTAL ALL USES, BOTH ZONES:  541,605.98 SF (SF) (SF) (SF)
9329 7) DENSITY LOT 41 COMMERCIAL | 7 2,248.00 2,248.00
RESIDENTIAL: 449,192.8 SF
DU FACTOR: 790 SF/DU 6 224810 22480
DU PERMITTED: 569 DU 5 2.248.00 2.248.00
DU PROPOSED: 147 DU
4 2,248.00 2,248.00
23-47 8) YARD REGULATIONS
23-532 CORNER LOT: NOT REQUIRED 3 2,243.00 2,243.00
23-541 THROUGH LOT: 60' REAR YARD EQUIVALENT REQUIRED FOR RESIDENTIAL USE ) 2 248,00 2 248,00
23-542 INTERIOR LOT: 20' REQUIRED FOR COMMERCIAL USE/ 30' FOR ESIDENTIAL USE 139, 1£50.
33-26 COMPLIES, SEE 7-027 : 9 510.50 9 510.50
33-301 ' '
33-302 TOTAL 15,998.50 15,998.50
81-27 9) HEIGHT AND SETBACK
COMPLIES, SEE 7-030 C53
] TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
13-00 10) ACCESSORY OFF STREET PARKING REQUIREMENTS o o ©oop | GROSSFLOORAREA  DEDUCTIONS | ZONING FLGOR AREA
13-41 A. NONE REQUIRED 5F) F) 15F)
LOT42 | COMMERCIAL | 5 1,559.00 1,559.00
13-12 B. RESIDENTIAL PARKING PERMITTED
20% OF # OF DU 4 1,559.00 1,559.00
20 % OF 147 DU = 29 PARKING SPACES
13-133 C. NON RESIDENTIAL USES (NEW 3 2.138.00 2.138.00
| EVERY 4000 S5F 2 2,275.00 2,275.00
66,425/ 4000SF = 17 PARKING SPACES
] 2,368.00 2,368.00
D.TOTAL = 46 SPACES
E. MAXIMUM SIZE OF ACCESSORY PARKING
200 SF X # OF SPACES
200 3F X 46 = 9.2005F TOTAL 9.899.00 9.899.00
13-143 F. PARKING AREA PROVIDED
9,200 SF, COMPLIES, SEE SUB-CELLAR DWG.
36-62 11) OFF STREET LOADING DOCK
A. RETAIL BERTH REQUIREMENT N OTES
0 TO  25000SF 0
NEXT 15,000 SF : 1
NEXT 40,000 SF : ] NOTE#]
FOR RESIDENTIAL USE, THE TWO ZONES HAVE IDENTICAL FAR'S
B. NEW RETAIL AREA PROVIDED THEREFORE THEY ARE NOT SPLIT-LOT FOR THIS USE.
ABOVE GRADE:  45,530.9 SF NO INDIVIDUAL FAR'S FOR RESIDENTIAL USE FOR EACH ZONE IS REQUIRED.
BELOW GRADE: 24060 SF
SUM: 69,590.9 SF NOTE#?2
FOR EXISTING BUILDING TO REMAIN, SEE SURVEY DRAWING A-004
C. RESIDENTIAL : NON-REQUIRED SURVEY DRAWING FROM MANHATTAN-SURVEYING, 225 BROADWAY SUITE 2620
NEW YORK, NY 10007
D. REQUIRED: 2
E. PROPOSED: 3 (SEE SUB-CELLAR DWG]
33-03 12) STREET TREES
26-41 REQUIRED NUMBER OF TREES: 1 EVERY 25' OF ZONING LOT, SEE 7-037
NOTE:
TREES REQUIRED BY ZONING
492.58 LF | 25' = 20 TREES
DUE TO CONTRAINTS IN THE SIDEWALK, ONLY 12 STREET
TREES(INCLUDING 6 EXIST. TREES) CAN BE PROVIDED ON-SITE. 8
TREES WILL BE PROVIDED OFF-SITE UNDER THE DIRECTION OF THE
CITY OF NEW YORK PARKS DEPARTMENT.
36-711 13) BICYCLE PARKING

A. REQUIRED - RESIDENTIAL - 1 BIKE PER 2 DU
147 [ 2 = 74 BIKES
COMMERCIAL - 1 BIKE EVERY 10,000 SF
66,516.2 SF / 10,000 SF = 7 BIKES
TOTAL : 81 BIKES REQUIRED / 81 BIKES PROVIDED

AREA PROPOSED 1,009 SF. AS PER APPROVED
CCD1 DATED 5/8/2012 CONTROL# 21437
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440 PARK AVENUE

NEW BUILDING
BLOCK 1292 - LOT 33, 46, 145, 45, 44, 43

440 PARK AVENUE

DEDUCTIONS DEDUCTIONS
] 81— h ’ 201— h ’ 22 M d ’ 241— h ’ 2 61— h RESIDENTIAL - C5-2.5 & C5-3 RESIDENTIAL - C5-2.5 & C5-3
AREA/ | AMOUNT/ | AREA/ AREA/ | AMOUNT/ | AREA/
& 281’ h F LO O R —_ R ES I D E N TIA L NO. | SIZE (FT) SPACE | FLOOR FLOOR | REMARKS | USE NO. | SIZE (FT.) SPACE | FLOOR FLOOR | REMARKS | USE
(SF) (SF) (SF) (SF)
C5-3 C5-2.5 1 6'-11" x 0'-8 4.62 1 462 P 40 21" x 1'=5" 2.89 1 2.89 M
2 4'-6" x 1'=11 4.86 1 4.86 P 41 21" x 1'=¢" 3.06 1 3.06 P
AREA SIZE (FT.) SF AREA SIZE (FT.) SF 3 2'_9" « 2’8 5.78 1 5.78 M Q| 1r=2"x 2-11" 3.28 1 3.28 p
@ 0F_6" X 46'_g" e 936" ¥ 46'_9" 4371 4 | 56" x 2-8" 14.67 1 14.67 M 5| 511" x 0°-8" 3.94 1 3.94 P
5 "-11" x 2'=0" 3.83 1 3.83 M 44 1"=10" x 2'=10" 519 1 519 M
6 1177=10" x 0'-8" 7.89 1 7.89 P 45 27-10" x 2°-8 7.5b6 1 7.56 M
7 0'-9" x 4-0" 2.67 1 2.67 P 6 | 22-2" x 2-11/2 4.60 1 4.60 M
8 0-2" x 2°-9" 1.15 1 1.15 P 47 Q-10" x 3-7" 2.85 1 2.85 P
s | 2-8 x 1'-3" 3.33 1 3.33 P ® | 2-2" x 0'-11" 1.99 1 1.99 P
10 35" x 1'=-7" 5.41 1 5.41 P 49 0-8" x 4-11 3.28 1 3.28 P
n| o-5 x 2-0" 0.83 1 0.83 P 50 | 0-9" x 6'-1" 5.25 1 5.25 P
12 2-8" x 1'=-0" 2.89 1 2.89 P 51 1"=9” x 1'=1" 1.57 1 1.57 P
13 1"=10" x 1'=7" 2.90 1 2.90 P 52 4£-2" v 1"'=1" 451 1 4.51 P
TOTAL 4371 TOTAL 4,371 14 210" x 0'=7" 110 1 110 P 53 129" y 1'=9" 3.06 1 13.06 M
15 21" x 0'=3 0.52 1 0.52 P 54 10'=9” x 2°=-2" 23.20 1 23.20 M
oo G F A TOTAL 8, 742 S F 6 | 011" x 3_4" 3.07 1 307 P 55 | 110" x 4—7 9.93 1 9.93 M
17 23"y 2’_q" 6.19 1 6.19 M 56 6'-0" x 0'-8" 4.00 1 4.00 P
18 2'-1" x 2'-9 5.73 1 573 M 57 4£-0" x 1'=1 433 1 433 P
19 10'=9" x 2'=10 30.34 2 60.68 E 58 1'-71/2" x 0'-5 0.68 1 0.68 P
20 0-8" x 3-5 2.28 1 2.28 P 59 121" x 3 -1 3.34 1 3.34 P
21 3_9" y 310" 1214 2 24.28 M 60 2-6" x 0'=8 1/2 1.88 1 1.88 )
2 | 221" x 3-10" 7.99 1 7.99 P 61 | 1'—4" x 6'=1" 8.11 1 8.11 P
23 117"=5" x 1'=1" 12.37 1 12.37 P 62 0-6" x 1’-6" 0.75 1 0.76 P
24 5-8" x 0'=6" 2.81 1 2.81 P 63 5-1" x 0°=10" 4.20 1 420 P
; 25 2'—1" x 3-11" 8.16 1 8.16 M 44 9-9" x 1'-9" 17.06 1 17.06 M
2 429" x 1'=11 4.51 1 4.51 P 65 10=9" x 2°=2" 23.20 1 23.20 M
27 "-11" x 0'-8 1.28 1 1.28 P 66 1'—1" x 4'-9 515 1 5.15 P
28 0-7"x 22=7" 1.51 1 1.51 P 67 2—4" « 1"-11" 4.47 1 4.47 M
29 0'-9” x 4-K" 3.31 1 3.31 P 68 4-5" x 0'-8" 2.94 1 2.94 P
; 30 0-8" x 4-0" 2.67 1 2.67 P 49 274" v 0=6" 1.67 1 1.67 P
3] =11" x 1"=11 3.67 1 3.67 M 70 0-8" x 2°—11" 1.94 1 1.94 P
32 0'=-6" x 3-0" 1.79 1 1.79 P 71 4£-92" x 2’5" 10.88 1 10.88 M
33 7"-11" x 2’10’ 543 1 5.43 M 72 24" x 4'-9" 11.01 1 11.01 M
34 2'-5" x 2’=2" 4.70 1 470 M 73 5-0" x 0'=11" 460 1 460 P
35 2'-10" x 3-7" 11.10 1 11.10 M 74 24" 1’23 2.89 1 2.89 P
36 21" x 1'=6" 3.00 1 3.00 P 75 0-8" x 2°-8 1.7H 4 7.00 |STAIR DEDUCT.
37 1'=2" x 2'=11" 3.28 1 3.28 P 76 121" x 0'=8" 0.69 4 2.76 | STAIR DEDUCT.
;j 38 5-11" x 0'-8 3.94 1 35.95 P 77 0-8" x 11'=11" 7.96 2 15.92 | STAIR DEDUCT.
39 2-1" x 1'=-5" 2.89 1 2.89 M 78 8-9" x 0'-8" 5.83 2 11.66 |STAIR DEDUCT.
SUB-TOTAL 249.16
SUB-TOTAL 246.6
TOTAL DEDUCTIONS = 495.76 SF
C5-3<=|=>C5-2.5 C5-2.5<=|=>C5-3
18th, 20th, 22nd, 24th, 26th & 28th FLOOR PLANS ne=ro
DEDUCTIONS
12th, 21st, 23rd, 25th, 2/71th —
AREA/ | AMOUNT/ | AREA/
& 29 -I_ h F Lo o R - R ES I D E N T I A L NO. | SIZE (FT.) SPACE | FLOOR FLOOR | REMARKS | USE
(SF) (SF)
C5-3 C5-2.5 1| 611" x 0-8 4.62 i 4.62 P
2 4-6" x 1'=11 4.86 1 4.86 P
AREA SIZE (FT.) SF AREA SIZE (FT.) SF 3 29" « 2'—8 5.78 1 5.78 M
@ 45-0" X 46'-9" 2323 93'-6" X 46'-9" 2,369 4 5-6" x 2'-8 14.67 1 14.67 M
10'-6" X 13=3" 144.47 10'-6" X 133" 144,47 > =11 x 2-0° 2.5 1 2.8 V
i 6 11'=10" x 0'-8 7.89 1 7.89 P
7 0'-9" x 4-0 2.67 1 2.67 P
8 0'=2" x 2'=9 1.15 1 1.15 P
9 2'-8" x 1'=3 3.33 1 3.33 P
10 | 3-5" x 1'-7 5.41 1 5.41 P
1 0'=”" x 2'=0" 0.83 1 0.83 P
12 2'-8" x 1'=0 2.89 1 2.89 P
13 1"—10" x 1'=7 2.90 1 2.90 P
TOTAL 2,467 TOTAL 2,513 14 | 1'-10" x 0'-7 1.10 1 1.10 P
15 21" x 0=-3 0.52 1 0.52 P
GFA TOTAL 4,980 SF I8 T T T R ;
452 ) ig-r 17 2-3" x 2'—-9 6.19 1 6.19 M
W 18 2—1" x 2'=9 573 1 573 M
19 10°-9" x 2°-10 30.34 1 30.34 E
h 20 2'-1" x 3'-10 12.14 1 12.14 P
PIRIeE N 7 2 | 5-3" x 1= 8.24 1 8.24 M
N - / 2 | 14" x 6'~1 8.11 1 8.11 P
N | % | 2-6" x 0-9' 188 | 1 .88 P
66 | 49 06 / 24 | 4-0" x 1'-1" 4,33 1 4.33 P
N g 5 | 1'-71/2" x 0'-5 0.68 1 0.68 P
| 2N % | -1« 4-9 5.15 1 5.15 P
LV J ﬂ o o . 27 10°=9” x 2'=2 23.20 1 23.20 M
@j Z_— ™ 32, \ // s J N 28 | 2-4" x 1'=11" 4.47 1 4.47 M
4;*  Den TN @/ © \\ % | 24" x 0'-6" 1.67 1 167 P
ST D%iﬁ o \ s 0 | 4-5" x 0'-8" 2.94 1 2.94 P
EDM* Dj(.)ﬁ MOl 'ﬁ'é _ 5 31| 5-0” x 0'=11" 4,60 1 4.60 P
=t Fm:r - H Y g Y
d) @ = @ 1 N 32 24" x 4'—9 11.01 1 11.01 M
q.@= @8'*‘4'9' gL | // 33 4£-9" x 2'R" 10.88 1 10.88 M
8 | ®) R 39' ﬁ o e y 34 24" 1'=3" 2.89 1 2.89 P
2369.145F - E‘E‘LL I5J'| - ' O// 35 | 0-8" x 2'—-11" 1.94 1 1.94 P
_ " 0-9' B PEN TO BELOW ) » ) ”
@j 5 4@\—5’: e ke % | 0-8" x 2'-8 1.75 4 7.00 |STAIR DEDUCT.
= - oy D)) N/ 37 1’1" x 0'-8" 0.69 4 2.76 [ STAIR DEDUCT.
S jk@ ’ @/"5 N ve | 7 z 8 | 0-8" x 1111’ 7.96 2 16.92 | STAIR DEDUCT.
o 91‘/@ < ,_ N @°| y, N % | 8-9" x 0-8" 5.83 2 11.66 | STAIR DEDUCT.
Tt o= Zik 7 0 S TOTAL 249.25
D | | D 4 7 S TOTAL DEDUCTIONS = 249.25 SF
\ / N\
/
1/
471 46-5
Damian Titus
e o <R
C5-3<=[=>C5-2.5 C5-2.5<==>C5-3 APPROVED
Under Directive 2 of 1975
Date/Time: Jun 27,2012 -11:56 AM
1/16"= 10" YC Development Hub

19th, 21st, 23rd, 25th, 27th & 29th FLOOR PLANS

PROJECT:

440 PARK AVENUE

can Code

OWNER:

440 PARK AVE (NY) OWNER, LLC

c/o

McGRAW HUDSON CONSTR. CORP.

DEVELOPER:

McGRAW HUDSON CONSTR. CORP.

767 FIFTH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10153

TEL.: 212.554 . 5825

EXECUTIVE ARCHITECT :

SLCE ARCHITECTS, LLP

841 BROADWAY
NEW YORK, NY 10003

TEL.: 212.979 . 8400

DESIGN ARCHITECT :

RAFAEL VINOLY ARCHITECTS PC

50 VANDAM STREET
NEW YORK, NY 10013

TEL: 212. 924 . 5060

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:

WSP CANTOR SEINUK

228 EAST 45TH STREET
NEW YORK, NY 10017

TEL.:212. 687 . 9888

CONSULTING STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:

SCHLAICH BERGERMANN AND PARTNER LP

554 8TH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10018

TEL. : 212,255 . 3682

M E P ENGINEER:

WSP FLACK + KURTZ

512 SEVENTH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10018

TEL.:212.523. 9600

ELEVATOR CONSULTANT:

JENKINS & HUNTINGTON, INC.

1251 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS

NEW YORK, NY 10020

TEL. : 800 . 897 . 4051

ZONING CONSULTANT:

DEVELOPMENT CONSULTING SERVICES, INC

330 WEST 42ND STREET
NEW YORK, NY 10036

TEL.:212.714.0280

CODE CONSULTANT / EXPEDITING:

JEROME S. GILLMAN CONSULTING

ARCHITECTS, P.C.

40 WORTH STREET

NEW YORK, NY 10013
ZONING CONSULTANT:

TEL. : 212 . 349 . 9304

GEOTECHNICAL CONSULTANT:

MUESER RUTLEDGE

14 PENN PLAZA
NEW YORK, NY 10122

TEL.: 917 .339.9310

LEGEND

| | ——MECHANICAL

o000 PLUMBING
MECHANICAL
06.01.2012 | PAA
03.30.2012 | DESIGN DEVELOPMENT SUBMISSION
03.21.2012 | RESPONSE TO DOB COMMENTS
10.25.2011 | DOB SUBMITTAL
No: Date: Revision:
SCALE:
KEY PLAN:
t J
EAST 57 TH STREET
Z " y [
Z | &
: - >
. ] <
2 . N
2 e =
= EAST 56 TH STREET
N e N\
DRAWING TITLE:

LONING CALCULATIONS,

FLOOR AREAS & DEDUCTIONS

SEAL & SIGNATURE:

DATE:

PROJECT No:

2010-40

DRAWN BY:

CHECKED BY:

DRAWING No:

CADD FILE No:

OF 169




0RO R OO0 R OO R
20628776 Job Number

DEPT OF BLDGS 1

RO R ROV 00 ORI OR R0 0
ES556729019 Scan Code

440 PARK AVENUE

NEW BUILDING
BLOCK 1292 - LOT 33, 46, 145, 45, 44, 43

440 PARK AVENUE

MECHANICAL

46-9'

93-6'

30th FLOOR - MECH.

469

C5-3 C5-2.5
AREA SIZE (FT.) SF AREA SIZE (FT.) SF
@ TERRACE 2,555 @ MECHANICAL 2,555
MECHANICAL 1,816 @ TERRACE 1,816
TOTAL 4,371 TOTAL 4,371

GFA TOTAL

8,742 SF

@ DEDUCTIONS
COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL
AREA/ | AMOUNT/ | AREA/ AREA/ | AMOUNT/ [ AREA/
NO. | SIZE (FT) SPACE | FLOOR | FLOOR | REMARKS | SPACE | FLOOR | FLOOR | REMARKS | USE
(SF) (SF) (SF) (SF)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
12
13
C5-3<=[==>C5-2.5 C5-2.5<=|=>C5-3 150
15b
TOTAL
96
S 31ST FLOOR - MECH.
/ \
C5-3 C5-2.5
AREA SIZE (FT.) SF AREA SIZE (FT.) SF
¢ @ 1,816 1,816
\
_;.2
/ .ﬂ TOTAL 1,816 TOTAL 1,816
, GFA TOTAL 3,632 SF
MECHANICAL
[ —— DEDUCTIONS
@ TO LOW COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL
— — REA REA AREA/ | AMOUNT/ [ AREA
o T NO. | SIZE (FT)| %F/?C/E FOOR | (E\Lgo{e REMARKS ?SFz)\c/E LOOR (FSLF?O/R REMARKS | USE
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
12
13
C5-3<=[=>C5-2.5 C5-2.5<==>C5-3 Damian Titus
15b
TOTAL

APPROVED
Under Directive 2 of 1975

AMENDED APPLICATION

Date/Time: Jun 27,2012 - 11:56 AM

31T FLOOR

YC Development Hub

PROJECT:

440 PARK AVENUE

OWNER:

440 PARK AVE (NY) OWNER, LLC
c/o
McGRAW HUDSON CONSTR. CORP.

DEVELOPER:

McGRAW HUDSON CONSTR. CORP.

767 FIFTH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10153 TEL.: 212.554 . 5825

EXECUTIVE ARCHITECT :

SLCE ARCHITECTS, LLP

841 BROADWAY
NEW YORK, NY 10003 TEL.: 212.979 . 8400

DESIGN ARCHITECT :

RAFAEL VINOLY ARCHITECTS PC

50 VANDAM STREET
NEW YORK, NY 10013 TEL: 212 . 924 . 5060

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:

WSP CANTOR SEINUK

228 EAST 45TH STREET
NEW YORK, NY 10017 TEL.:212. 687 . 9888

CONSULTING STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:

SCHLAICH BERGERMANN AND PARTNER LP

554 8TH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10018 TEL. :212.255 . 3682

M E P ENGINEER:

WSP FLACK + KURTZ

512 SEVENTH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10018 TEL.:212.523. 9600

ELEVATOR CONSULTANT:

JENKINS & HUNTINGTON, INC.

1251 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS

NEW YORK, NY 10020 TEL.: 800 . 897 . 4051
ZONING CONSULTANT:

DEVELOPMENT CONSULTING SERVICES, INC
330 WEST 42ND STREET

NEW YORK, NY 10036 TEL.:212.714. 0280

CODE CONSULTANT / EXPEDITING:

JEROME S. GILLMAN CONSULTING
ARCHITECTS, P.C.

40 WORTH STREET

NEW YORK, NY 10013 TEL. : 212 . 349 . 9304
ZONING CONSULTANT:

GEOTECHNICAL CONSULTANT:

MUESER RUTLEDGE

14 PENN PLAZA
NEW YORK, NY 10122 TEL.: 917 .339.9310

LEGEND

| | —— MECHANICAL
ELECTRICAL

PLUMBING

MECHANICAL

06.01.2012 | PAA

03.30.2012 | DESIGN DEVELOPMENT SUBMISSION
03.21.2012 | RESPONSE TO DOB COMMENTS
10.25.2011 | DOB SUBMITTAL

No: | Date: Revision:

SCALE:

KEY PLAN:

EAST 57 TH STREET

! L
i— i

MADISON  AVENUE
PARK  AVENUE

EAST 56 TH STREET

D
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0RO R OO0 R OO R
20628776 Job Number

DEPT OF BLDGS 1

RO 0RO RV
ES967764136 Scan C

can Code

440 PARK AVENUE

NEW BUILDING
BLOCK 1292 - LOT 33, 46, 145, 45, 44, 43

440 PARK AVENUE

DEDUCTIONS
32nd TH ROUGH 43RD FLOOR - RESIDENTIAL - C5-2.5 & C5-3
AREA/ | AMOUNT/ | AREA/
R ES I D E N TIA I_ NO. | SIZE (FT) SPACE | FLOOR FLOOR | REMARKS | USE
(SF) (SF)
C5-3 Cb5-2.5 1 | 0'-8" x 2'-3 147 | 1 1.47 P
. 2 1'-10" x 1'-4 2.44 1 2.44 M
AREA SIZE (FT.) SF AREA SIZE (FT.) SF 5 0-8" x 35’ 208 1 298 P
93'-6" X 46'-9" 4,371 93'-6" X 46'-9" 4,371 4 7-7" x 2-10 18.96 1 21.49 E
@ 5 20" x 3-5 6.83 1 6.83 M
6 31" x 2'—-9” 8.48 1 8.48 M
7 3-10" x 5 -8 21.64 1 21.64 M
8 0'-11" x 3-6" 3.34 1 3.34 P
9 0'-10" x 5'-8 4.70 1 4.70 P
10 32" w 3_7" 11.34 2 22.68 M
1 2’-5" x 3-7 8.71 1 8.71 P
12 10°=-0" x 1'=2 11.19 1 11.19 P
13 2'1" x 4'=-3" 8.77 1 8.77 M
TOTAL 4,371 TOTAL 4,371 M| 4-27 x N 460 | 4.60 P
15 2'-6" x 0'=11" 2.29 1 2.29 P
GFA TOTAL 8,742 SF N s | [ e :
17 0'-8" x 4'-0" 2.67 1 2.67 P
18 1'-9” x 1'=9” 219 1 2.19 M
- 19 | 0'-9" x 2'=11" 1.49 1 1.49 P
3-17 10-0
= 20 33"y 37" 11.65 1 11.65 M
21 2'-9” x 2'—1 451 1 4.51 M
22 17'=10" x 2'=10 5.19 1 5.19 M
23 2'-2" « 1'-8" 3.25 1 3.25 P
. 24 1'-0" x 2'=11" 2.92 1 2.92 P
%] -g'? 25 511" x 0'=-8" 3.94 1 3.94 P
'EI& 26 29" y {'=§" 3.07 1 3.07 M
o 27 10=4" x 2'-6’ 25.89 1 25.89 E
SUB-TOTAL 202.26
(op ] %
wn o
o [o2]
o
N
0nH
o
C5-3<=|=>C5-2.5 C5-2.5<==>C5-3
32nd thru 43rd FLOOR 116°= 10"
93'-6"
C5-3 C5-2.5
AREA SIZE (FT.) SF AREA SIZE (FT.) SF
';I @ TERRACE 2,555 @ MECHANICAL 2,555
MECHANICAL 1,816 @ TERRACE 1,816
o« ©
n A
o (o))
o
N
3
TOTAL 4,371 TOTAL 4,371
: GFA TOTAL 8,742 SF
MECHANICAL )
DEDUCTIONS
COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL
AREA/ | AMOUNT/ | AREA/ AREA/ | AMOUNT/ | AREA/
NO. | SIZE (FT.) SPACE | FLOOR FLOOR | REMARKS SPACE | FLOOR FLOOR | REMARKS | USE
(SF) (SF) (SF) (SF)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10 . n
" Damian Titus
13
C5-3<=|=>C5-2.5 C5-2.5<==>C5-3 150
15b m
TOTAL
APPROVED
Under Directive 2 of 1975
AMENDED APPLICATION
Date/Time: Jun 27,2012 -11:56 AM
A4th FLOOR g1 YC Development Hub
‘| ‘| 1" — ‘||_ 1"

PROJECT:

440 PARK AVENUE

OWNER:

440 PARK AVE (NY) OWNER, LLC
c/o
McGRAW HUDSON CONSTR. CORP.

DEVELOPER:

McGRAW HUDSON CONSTR. CORP.

767 FIFTH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10153 TEL.: 212.554 . 5825

EXECUTIVE ARCHITECT :

SLCE ARCHITECTS, LLP

841 BROADWAY
NEW YORK, NY 10003 TEL.: 212.979 . 8400

DESIGN ARCHITECT :

RAFAEL VINOLY ARCHITECTS PC

50 VANDAM STREET
NEW YORK, NY 10013 TEL: 212 . 924 . 5060

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:

WSP CANTOR SEINUK

228 EAST 45TH STREET
NEW YORK, NY 10017 TEL.:212. 687 . 9888

CONSULTING STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:

SCHLAICH BERGERMANN AND PARTNER LP

554 8TH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10018 TEL. :212.255 . 3682

M E P ENGINEER:

WSP FLACK + KURTZ

512 SEVENTH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10018 TEL.:212.523. 9600

ELEVATOR CONSULTANT:

JENKINS & HUNTINGTON, INC.

1251 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS

NEW YORK, NY 10020 TEL.: 800 . 897 . 4051
ZONING CONSULTANT:

DEVELOPMENT CONSULTING SERVICES, INC
330 WEST 42ND STREET

NEW YORK, NY 10036 TEL.:212.714. 0280

CODE CONSULTANT / EXPEDITING:

JEROME S. GILLMAN CONSULTING
ARCHITECTS, P.C.

40 WORTH STREET

NEW YORK, NY 10013 TEL. : 212 . 349 . 9304
ZONING CONSULTANT:

GEOTECHNICAL CONSULTANT:

MUESER RUTLEDGE

14 PENN PLAZA
NEW YORK, NY 10122 TEL.: 917 .339.9310

LEGEND

| | —— MECHANICAL

o000 PLUMBING
MECHANICAL
06.01.2012 | PAA
03.30.2012 | DESIGN DEVELOPMENT SUBMISSION
03.21.2012 | RESPONSE TO DOB COMMENTS
10.25.2011 | DOB SUBMITTAL
No: Date: Revision:
SCALE:
KEY PLAN:
t J
EAST 57 TH STREET
2 ' " w [
> | | Z
= >
. ] <
2 . N
2 . =
= EAST 56 TH STREET
N e N\
DRAWING TITLE:

LONING CALCULATIONS,

FLOOR AREAS & DEDUCTIONS

DATE:

PROJECT No: 2010-40
DRAWN BY:

CHECKED BY:
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CADD FILE No:
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0RO R OO0 R OO R
20628776 Job Number

DEPT OF BLDGS 1

RO 0O R0 AL 00
ES693798375 C

Scan Code

440 PARK AVENUE

NEW BUILDING
BLOCK 1292 - LOT 33, 46, 145, 45, 44, 43

440 PARK AVENUE

93'-6"

45th FLOOR - MECH.

C5-3 C5-2.5
AREA SIZE (FT.) SF AREA SIZE (FT)) SF
0 @ 1,816 1,816
To] i
o o
Lo
N
O
TOTAL 1,816 TOTAL 1,816
= GFA TOTAL 3,632 SF
DEDUCTIONS
COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL
AREA/ | AMOUNT/ | AREA/ AREA/ | AMOUNT/ | AREA/
NO. | SIZE (FT.) SPACE | FLOOR FLOOR | REMARKS SPACE | FLOOR FLOOR | REMARKS | USE
(SF) (SF) (SF) (SF)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
12
13
C5-3<=|=>C5-2.5 C5-2.5<==>(C5-3 15a
15b
TOTAL
45th FLOOR 1116'=10
46th thru 57/th FLOOR - RESID.
C5-3 C5-2.5
AREA SIZE (FT.) SF AREA SIZE (FT)) SF
@ 46'-9 x 93'-6" 4,571 46'-9 x 93'-6" 4,371
93'-6 TOTAL 4,371 TOTAL 4,371
- GFA TOTAL 8,742 SF
(A) .
2-2" N 2'-2"
o DEDUCTIONS
E PURCIN- RESIDENTIAL - C5-2.5 & C5-3
N AREA/ | AMOUNT/ | AREA/
@\ . 5 NO. | SIZE (FT.) SPACE | FLOOR FLOOR | REMARKS USE
@QN@| ? (SF) (SF)
] B\N©O 1 70" x 9=-27 22.57 2 4514 E
i 555 2 | 4-6"x 41" 1801 2 36.02 M
9-2 (O L 7 g
3 2-3 x 3-8 8.2b 2 16.50 M
c? . 4 10" x 24'-3" 20.24 1 20.24 P
wn i 5 3-9" x 2'—1” 7.25 1 7.25 P
O 6 3-9" y 3-5" 12.70 2 25.40 M
L L) 7 1"M" x 2=-7" 2.57 1 2.57 P
N 8 £-1" y 6 1.68 1 1.68 P
8 o | =3 x 37" 428] 1 48 P
10 3-0" x 10" 2.7b 1 2.7H P
1 5-0" x 2'-0" 9.91 1 9.91 M
. 12 24" x 9'—3" 21.65 2 4330 M
-;E 13| 117 ¢ 7 -1 6.49 1 6.49 p
14 24"y 93 21.58 1 21.58 M
] 15 | 1'=1" x 7-5% 8.03| 1 8.03 P
1+ 16 | 3-1 x 1'-0" 2.82 1 2.82 p
L @E - 17 31" 2=7" 7.19 1 7.19 M
RESIDENTIAL -l 18 | 6'-" x 1'-2 6.44| 1 6.44 P
19 1"—4" y 4£-97 6.31 1 6.31 P
20 511" x 1'—4" 7.90 1 7.90 P
21 31" x 1'-4" 412 1 412 P
22 5_-0" x 2'=10 1417 1 1417 M
23 1’7" x 3-9” 5.94 1 5.94 P
24 210" x 4'=0 11.10 1 1.10 M
25 7-11" x 11" 7.25 1 7.25 P
2 9” x 9'—-17 6.80 1 6.80 P
27 '—1" x 8-0" 7.97 1 7.97 P
2 | 6-8" x 1'-1" 6.14 1 6.14 M : 2
29 7 =2" « 4'-8" 33.64 1 33.54 E Damlan TltUS
30 6'-8" x 1'-1" 6.13 2 12.26 M
31 6'-8" x 1'-1" 6.14 1 6.14 M m
C5-3<=|=>C5-2.5 C5-2.5 <= =>C5-3 2| 70 yig B I L é 2.
33 2’8" x 8" 1.75 4 7.00 M
34 8" x 1'=1" 0.69 4 2.76 M
35 11'=11" x 8 7.95 2 15.9 M APPROVED
36 " '_g” 5.83 2 11.66 M . .
— 8 x 83 0o Under Directive 2 of 1975
= AMENDED APPLICATION
TOTAL DEDUCTIONS = 440.91 SF AMENDED APPLICATION
Date/Time: Jun 27,2012 -11:56 AM
46th thru 57th FLOOR fe=s T oeveopmen
rU ‘| ‘| 1" — ‘||_ 1"

PROJECT:

440 PARK AVENUE

OWNER:

440 PARK AVE (NY) OWNER, LLC
c/o
McGRAW HUDSON CONSTR. CORP.

DEVELOPER:

McGRAW HUDSON CONSTR. CORP.

767 FIFTH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10153

TEL.: 212.554 . 5825

EXECUTIVE ARCHITECT :

SLCE ARCHITECTS, LLP

841 BROADWAY

NEW YORK, NY 10003 TEL.: 212.979 . 8400

DESIGN ARCHITECT :

RAFAEL VINOLY ARCHITECTS PC

50 VANDAM STREET

NEW YORK, NY 10013 TEL: 212 . 924 . 5060

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:

WSP CANTOR SEINUK

228 EAST 45TH STREET

NEW YORK, NY 10017 TEL.:212. 687 . 9888

CONSULTING STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:

SCHLAICH BERGERMANN AND PARTNER LP

554 8TH AVENUE

NEW YORK, NY 10018 TEL. : 212,255 . 3682

M E P ENGINEER:

WSP FLACK + KURTZ

512 SEVENTH AVENUE

NEW YORK, NY 10018 TEL.:212.523. 9600

ELEVATOR CONSULTANT:

JENKINS & HUNTINGTON, INC.

1251 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS

NEW YORK, NY 10020 TEL. : 800 . 897 . 4051

ZONING CONSULTANT:

DEVELOPMENT CONSULTING SERVICES, INC

330 WEST 42ND STREET

NEW YORK, NY 10036 TEL.:212.714.0280

CODE CONSULTANT / EXPEDITING:

JEROME S. GILLMAN CONSULTING
ARCHITECTS, P.C.

40 WORTH STREET

NEW YORK, NY 10013
ZONING CONSULTANT:

TEL. : 212 . 349 . 9304

GEOTECHNICAL CONSULTANT:

MUESER RUTLEDGE

14 PENN PLAZA

NEW YORK, NY 10122 TEL.: 917 .339.9310

LEGEND

| | ——MECHANICAL

ELECTRICAL

PLUMBING

MECHANICAL

06.01.2012 | PAA

03.30.2012 | DESIGN DEVELOPMENT SUBMISSION
03.21.2012 | RESPONSE TO DOB COMMENTS
10.25.2011 | DOB SUBMITTAL

No: | Date: Revision:

SCALE:

KEY PLAN:

EAST 57 TH STREET

MADISON  AVENUE
PARK  AVENUE

EAST 56 TH STREET

D
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0RO R OO0 R OO R
20628776 Job Number

DEPT OF BLDGS 1

RO 00O ARRR 01 OO AV A YA
ES073532909 S

can Code

440 PARK AVENUE

NEW BUILDING
BLOCK 1292 - LOT 33, 46, 145, 45, 44, 43

440 PARK AVENUE

936"

46-9

93-6

MECHANICAL

46-9'

58th FLOOR - MECH.

C5-3 C5-2.5
AREA SIZE (FT.) SF AREA SIZE (FT) SF
@ TERRACE 2,555 @ MECHANICAL 2,555
MECHANICAL 1,816 @ TERRACE 1,816
TOTAL 4,371 TOTAL 4,371

GFA TOTAL

8,742 SF

@ DEDUCTIONS
COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL
AREA/ AMOUNT/ AREA/ AREA/ | AMOUNT/ | AREA/
NO. SIZE (FT.) SPACE | FLOOR FLOOR | REMARKS SPACE | FLOOR FLOOR REMARKS USE
(SF) {SF) (SF) (SF)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
12
13
C5-3<=[=>C5-2.5 C5-2.5<¢==>C5-3 150
15b
TOTAL
58th FLOOR 116'=10
86
C5-3 C5-2.5
AREA SIZE (FT.) SF AREA SIZE (FT.) SF
g @ 1,816 1,816
{g.z
TOTAL 1,816 TOTAL 1,816
@ GFA TOTAL | 3,632 SF
DEDUCTIONS
COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL
AREA/ AMOUNT/ AREA/ AREA/ | AMOUNT/ | AREA/
NO. SIZE (FT.) SPACE | FLOOR FLOOR | REMARKS SPACE | FLOOR FLOCR REMARKS USE
(SF) (SF) (SF) (SF)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10 . n
” Damian Titus
13
CH5-3<=|=>C5-2.5 C5-2.5<==>(C5-3 159
TOTAL
APPROVED
Under Directive 2 of 1975
AMENDED APPLICATION
Date/Time: Jun 27,2012 -11:56 AM
6= 10 YC Development Hub

59th FLOOR

PROJECT:

440 PARK AVENUE

OWNER:

440 PARK AVE (NY) OWNER, LLC
c/o
McGRAW HUDSON CONSTR. CORP.

DEVELOPER:

McGRAW HUDSON CONSTR. CORP.

767 FIFTH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10153

TEL.: 212.554 . 5825

EXECUTIVE ARCHITECT :

SLCE ARCHITECTS, LLP

841 BROADWAY

NEW YORK, NY 10003 TEL.: 212.979 . 8400

DESIGN ARCHITECT :

RAFAEL VINOLY ARCHITECTS PC

50 VANDAM STREET

NEW YORK, NY 10013 TEL: 212 . 924 . 5060

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:

WSP CANTOR SEINUK

228 EAST 45TH STREET

NEW YORK, NY 10017 TEL.:212. 687 . 9888

CONSULTING STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:

SCHLAICH BERGERMANN AND PARTNER LP

554 8TH AVENUE

NEW YORK, NY 10018 TEL. : 212,255 . 3682

M E P ENGINEER:

WSP FLACK + KURTZ

512 SEVENTH AVENUE

NEW YORK, NY 10018 TEL.:212.523. 9600

ELEVATOR CONSULTANT:

JENKINS & HUNTINGTON, INC.

1251 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS

NEW YORK, NY 10020 TEL. : 800 . 897 . 4051

ZONING CONSULTANT:

DEVELOPMENT CONSULTING SERVICES, INC

330 WEST 42ND STREET

NEW YORK, NY 10036 TEL.:212.714.0280

CODE CONSULTANT / EXPEDITING:

JEROME S. GILLMAN CONSULTING
ARCHITECTS, P.C.

40 WORTH STREET

NEW YORK, NY 10013
ZONING CONSULTANT:

TEL. : 212 . 349 . 9304

GEOTECHNICAL CONSULTANT:

MUESER RUTLEDGE

14 PENN PLAZA

NEW YORK, NY 10122 TEL.: 917 .339.9310

LEGEND

| | ——MECHANICAL
ELECTRICAL

7777 PLUMBING

MECHANICAL

06.01.2012 | PAA

03.30.2012 | DESIGN DEVELOPMENT SUBMISSION
03.21.2012 | RESPONSE TO DOB COMMENTS

10.25.2011 | DOB SUBMITTAL

No: Date: Revision:
SCALE:
KEY PLAN: L
EAST 57 TH STREET
w _
z ! " W
z I I Z
- - >
<
Z
O i v
2 | Z
< [ — o |
EAST 56 TH STREET
N
D ' '
DRAWING TITLE:
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FLOOR AREAS & DEDUCTIONS
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DRAWN BY:

CHECKED BY:
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0RO R OO0 R OO R
20628776 Job Number

DEPT OF BLDGS 1

ORI OO
ES292579762 S

can Code

440 PARK AVENUE

NEW BUILDING
BLOCK 1292 - LOT 33, 46, 145, 45, 44, 43

440 PARK AVENUE

© 8-0'
gﬁg— —k

- * N
WV @

o | 39
Y ®

g

27

46-9'

—RZZZZ;

93-6'

60th thru 6/7th FLOOR - RESID.

C5-3 C5-2.5
AREA SIZE (FT.) SF AREA SIZE (FT) SF
@ 4,371 4,371
TOTAL 4,371 TOTAL 4,371

GFA TOTAL

8,742 SF

®
A7
o | JI®
w o R
O |z % O
0 th o *3'-7' 3-5 Es
@ *

46-9'

DEDUCTIONS DEDUCTIONS

RESIDENTIAL - C5-3/ RESIDENTIAL - C5-2.5 RESIDENTIAL - C5-3/ RESIDENTIAL - C5-2.5

AREA/ | AMOUNT/ | AREA/ AREA/ | AMOUNT/ AREA/
NO. | SIZE (FT.) SPACE | FLOOR FLOOR | REMARKS | USE NO. | SIZE (FT) SPACE | FLOOR FLOOR | REMARKS [ USE

(SF) (SF) (SF) (SF)
1 17217 x 3-3" 3.52 1 3.52 P 34 0'-8" x 2'-8" 1.75 1 1.75 P
2 0-9" x 7-3" B5.43 1 5.43 = 35 | 8-9" x 0-8" 5.83 1 5.83 P
3 8-0" x 0'-8" 5.58 1 5.58 P 36 0'-8" x 2'-8" 1.75 1 1.75 P
4 7-3" x 1’=7" 8.18 1 8.18 P 37 | 1'-0" x 0’8" 69 1 .69 P
5 3-9" x 0°-5" 1.56 1 1.56 P 38 0'-8" x 11'=11" 7.93 1 7.93 P
6 120" x 10'=4" 10.33 1 10.33 = 9 | 2'-3" x 1'-8" 3.65 1 3.65 M
7 2-11" x 3-8 10.69 1 10.69 M o | 0-5"x 3-7" 1.47 1 1.47 P
8 1=1" x 1'=3" 13.85 1 13.85 P 4 3-5" x 1'-4" 4,55 1 455 P
9 1"-0" x 11’=-1" 10.95 1 10.95 = ) 1'-2" x 1'=0" 1.11 1 1.11 P
o | 7-7" x 2-11” 21.68 1 21.68 E 48| 7-1" x 0-8 4.72 1 4.72 P
l 7-7" x 0'-10” 6.28 1 6.28 M 4 | 8-8"x 0-8" 5.59 1 5.59 P
12| 3-7"x 3-7" 12.39 1 12.39 M 45 | 2'-4" x 27-0" 4.66 1 4.66 M
13| 1-3" x 3-7" 4.47 1 4.47 P 4 | =7 x 24" 3.76 1 3.76 M
14 | 3-7"x 3-7" 12.39 1 12.39 M 47 | 1'-2" x 46" 5.06 1 5.06 P
15 | 1-9" x 1'-9" 3.00 1 3.00 M 4 | 7-0"x 0-8" 4.88 1 4.88 P
16 | 0'-10" x 3'-9 3.08 1 3.08 P 4 | 1'-0" x 5'-117 5.91 1 5.91 P
7 | 21" x 1'=0" 2.05 1 2.05 P 50 | 3-3" x 3-5" 11.10 1 11.10 M
18 | 1'-3" x 610" 8.75 1 8.75 P 5] 3-0" x 2'-2" 6.53 1 6.53 P
19 7-7" x 2'-11" 21.68 1 21.68 E 52 3-10" x 2'=-2" 8.27 1 8.27 M
20 7-7" x 0'=10" 6.28 1 6.28 M 53 1"=1" x 2’9" 5.15 1 5.15 P
21 2'-2" x 2'-0" 4.33 1 4.33 = 54 | 3-0" 5.15 1 5.15 M
2 | 2-2" x 7-10” 16.97 1 16.97 P 55 | 21'-3" 14.16 1 14.16 P
» | 7-1"x0-8 4.72 1 4.72 P 5 | 8-5"x 5-5 45.59 1 45.59 M
% | 1'-2" x 1'-0" 1.1 1 1.1 P 57 | 3-1"x 2-7 8.05 1 8.05 M
25 3-5" x 1'-4" 455 1 455 P 58 0'-8" x 4'- 311 1 311 P
2% | 2-3"x 1'-8" 3.65 1 3.65 M 59 | 3-10" x 2'-2" 8.81 1 8.81 M
7 | 1-1" x 0-8" .69 1 .69 P 0 | 3-0" x 6.53 1 6.53 M
8 | 0-8" x 2'-8" 1.75 1 1.75 P 61 9'-9" x 21.93 1 21.93 P
2% | 8-9"x 0'-8" 5.83 1 5.83 P 62 | 3-5" «x 2.56 1 2.56 P
| 0-8" x 2'-8" 1.75 1 1.75 P 3 | 3-7" «x 8.95 1 8.95 M
3 1"-1" x 0'-8” .69 1 69 P 64 3-7" x 3.81 1 3.81 P
2 | 0-8" x 11'-11" 7.93 1 7.93 P
33 "-1" x 0'-8" .69 1 .69 P

TOTAL 449 82 449.82
TOTAL DEDUCTIONS = 449.82 SF

C5-3<=|=>C5-2.5 C5-2.5<==>(C5-3
60st thru 6/th FLOOR 116'=10"
DEDUCTIONS
68th thru 71st FLOOR - RESID. RESDENTALC525 8 C53
AREA/ AMOUNT/ AREA/
C5_3 C5—2.5 NO. SIZE (FT.) ?SPFA)\CE FLOOR (FSLF())OR REMARKS
AREA SIZE (FT) SF AREA SIZE (FT) L[ 825 x 11 1o6] 7.56 i
2 5" x 4'-0" 1.66 1 1.66 P
@ 4,371 3 2'-2" x 3-9" 8.13 1 8.13 p
4 2'-2" x 4-5" 9.57 1 9.57 M
5 2'-7" x 22-3" 5.81 2 11.62 M
6 1'-1" x 7'-2" 7.76 2 15.52 P
7 1'-6" x 1'-2 1.75 2 3.50 P
8 9" x 3-5" 2.56 2 5.12 P
9 9'-6" x 3-7" 34.04 1 34.04 E
0| 3-2" x 3-7" 11.35 1 11.35 M
no| o2-1"x 3-7 7.47 1 7.47 P
12 | 91" x 3-7" 32.55 1 32.55 E
TOTAL 4371 TOTAL 13| 2-9" x 2-5 6.65| 6.65 M
14| 9" x 2’8" 2.00 1 2.00 P
GFA TOTAL 8.742 SF 7 R EXIR B WA ;
RESIDENTIAL 16 | 7-1" x 8" 4.72 1 4.72 P
17 | 8 x 3-4" 2.22 1 2.22 P
18 | 1'-1" x 8" 0.72 1 0.72 =
9 | 8 x 9 0.50 1 0.50 P
20 11” x 5-8 5.19 1 5.19 P
¢ 2| 11" x 3-5 3.70 1 3.70 P
2 | 110" x 2'-4 4.28 1 4.28 M
28 | 6-5" x1'-1" 6.95 1 6.95 P
24 | 8" x 3-4" 2.22 1 2.22 P
0 25 | 2'-0" x 1'-4" 2.67 1 2.67 P
"‘I’ 2 2-0" x 22=0" 4.00 1 4.00 M
© o 27 9" x 3-¢" 2.63 1 2.63 P
L ; 2 | 8-10" x 6 442 1 4.47 P
c}i 2% | 9-6" x 2°-2" 20.58 1 20.58 M
&3 0 | 3-0"x 1'-1" 3.25 1 3.25 P
© 31 3-9" x 5 1.56 1 1.56 P
2 [ 4-8" x 2’-0" 9.33 1 9.33 M
3| 1'-1" x 511" 6.41 1 6.41 P
b 3 | 210" x -3 354 1 3.54 P
35 | 10" x 2'-3 1.88 1 1.88 P
36 20" x 273" 4,50 1 4.50 M
3 | 7-5" x 6'=11" 51.30 1 51.30 M
38 1'210" x 3'=10" 7.03 1 7.03 M
RESIDENTIAL ¥ | 110" x 3-1" 5.65 1 5.65 P
0 | 9-9" x 2-2" 2113 1 2113 M
a1 | 7-8"x 272 16.61 1 16.61 M
2| 6-4" x5 2.64 1 2.64 P
43 26" x 3-2" 7.92 1 7.92 M
4 | 8" x 15'=2" 10.11 1 10.11 P
45 7'-1" x 8" 472 1 4.72 P
46 | 8" x -4 2.22 1 2.22 P
7 | 1'-1" x 8" 0.72 1 0.72 P
8| 8" x 11'-3" 7.50 1 7.50 P . .
9 | 35" x 1'-1" 3.70 1 3.70 P DamlanTltUS
50 | 2'-6" x 2-4" 5.83 1 5.83 P
51 | 2°-0" x 2°-4" 4.67 1 4.67 M Q )
TOTAL 406.87 & %
C5-3<=|=C5-2.5 C5-2.5 <= =>C5-3 TOTAL DEDUCTIONS = 406 SF

APPROVED
Under Directive 2 of 1975

AMENDED APPLICATION

Date/Time: Jun 27,2012 - 11:56 AM

68th thru 71st FLOOR

1/16"= 10"

YC Development Hub

PROJECT:

440 PARK AVENUE

OWNER:

440 PARK AVE (NY) OWNER, LLC
c/o

McGRAW HUDSON CONSTR. CORP.

DEVELOPER:

McGRAW HUDSON CONSTR. CORP.

767 FIFTH AVENUE

NEW YORK, NY 10153 TEL.: 212.554 . 5825

EXECUTIVE ARCHITECT :

SLCE ARCHITECTS, LLP

841 BROADWAY

NEW YORK, NY 10003 TEL.: 212.979 . 8400

DESIGN ARCHITECT :

RAFAEL VINOLY ARCHITECTS PC

50 VANDAM STREET

NEW YORK, NY 10013 TEL: 212 . 924 . 5060

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:

WSP CANTOR SEINUK

228 EAST 45TH STREET

NEW YORK, NY 10017 TEL.:212. 687 . 9888

CONSULTING STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:

SCHLAICH BERGERMANN AND PARTNER LP

554 8TH AVENUE

NEW YORK, NY 10018 TEL. : 212,255 . 3682

M E P ENGINEER:

WSP FLACK + KURTZ

512 SEVENTH AVENUE

NEW YORK, NY 10018 TEL.:212.523. 9600

ELEVATOR CONSULTANT:

JENKINS & HUNTINGTON, INC.

1251 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS

NEW YORK, NY 10020 TEL. : 800 . 897 . 4051

ZONING CONSULTANT:

DEVELOPMENT CONSULTING SERVICES, INC

330 WEST 42ND STREET

NEW YORK, NY 10036 TEL.:212.714.0280

CODE CONSULTANT / EXPEDITING:

JEROME S. GILLMAN CONSULTING
ARCHITECTS, P.C.

40 WORTH STREET

NEW YORK, NY 10013
ZONING CONSULTANT:

TEL. : 212 . 349 . 9304

GEOTECHNICAL CONSULTANT:

MUESER RUTLEDGE

14 PENN PLAZA

NEW YORK, NY 10122 TEL.: 917 .339.9310

LEGEND

| | ——MECHANICAL
ELECTRICAL

PLUMBING

MECHANICAL

06.01.2012 | PAA

03.30.2012 | DESIGN DEVELOPMENT SUBMISSION

03.21.2012 | RESPONSE TO DOB COMMENTS

10.25.2011 | DOB SUBMITTAL

No: Date: Revision:
SCALE:
KEY PLAN: L
EAST 57 TH STREET
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DEPT OF BLDGS 1

IR0 00 ARO 0
20628776 Job Number

TR0 TR O O A 0NV
ES613446948 S

can Code

440 PARK AVENUE

NEW BUILDING
BLOCK 1292 - LOT 33, 46, 145, 45, 44, 43

440 PARK AVENUE

/72Nnd FLOOR - MECH.

@ C5-3 C5-2.5
AREA SIZE (FT. SF AREA SIZE (FT) SF
; @ TERRACE 2,555 @ MECHANICAL 2,555
MECHANICAL 1,816 @ TERRACE 1,816
c? .
0D &
(&)
ol
)
3
TOTAL 4,371 TOTAL 4,371
i GFA TOTAL 8,742 SF
MECHANICAL
@ DEDUCTIONS
COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL
AREA/ | AMOUNT/ | AREA/ AREA/ | AMOUNT/ | AREA/
NO. SIZE (FT.) SPACE | FLOOR FLOOR | REMARKS SPACE | FLOOR FLOOR REMARKS USE
(5F) (SF) (SF) (SF)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
12
13
C5-3<=|=>C5-2.5 C5-2.5<==>(C5-3 150
15b
TOTAL
72nd FLOOR 116210
93-6"
73rd FLOOR - RESID.
C5-3 C5-2.5
AREA SIZE (FT.) SF AREA SIZE (FT.) SF
2 @ 1,816 1,816
c? .
(To) P
o K
ol
N
3
TOTAL 1,816 TOTAL 1,816
i GFA TOTAL 3,632 SF
DEDUCTIONS
COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL
AREA/ | AMOUNT/ | AREA/ AREA/ | AMOUNT/ | AREA/
NO. SIZE (FT.) SPACE | FLOOR FLOOR | REMARKS SPACE | FLOOR FLOOR REMARKS USE
(SF} (SF) (SF) {SF)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
12
13
C5-3<=|=>C5-2.5 C5-2.5<==>(C5-3 150
15b
TOTAL

APPROVED—

Under Directive 2 of 1975

AMENDED APPLICATION

Date/Time: Jun 27,2012 - 11:56 AM

/3rd FLOOR

1/16"=1-0"

YC Development Hub

PROJECT:

440 PARK AVENUE

OWNER:

440 PARK AVE (NY) OWNER, LLC
c/o
McGRAW HUDSON CONSTR. CORP.

DEVELOPER:

McGRAW HUDSON CONSTR. CORP.

767 FIFTH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10153 TEL.: 212.554 . 5825

EXECUTIVE ARCHITECT :

SLCE ARCHITECTS, LLP

841 BROADWAY
NEW YORK, NY 10003 TEL.: 212.979 . 8400

DESIGN ARCHITECT :

RAFAEL VINOLY ARCHITECTS PC

50 VANDAM STREET
NEW YORK, NY 10013 TEL: 212 . 924 . 5060

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:

WSP CANTOR SEINUK

228 EAST 45TH STREET
NEW YORK, NY 10017 TEL.:212. 687 . 9888

CONSULTING STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:

SCHLAICH BERGERMANN AND PARTNER LP

554 8TH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10018 TEL. :212.255 . 3682

M E P ENGINEER:

WSP FLACK + KURTZ

512 SEVENTH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10018 TEL.:212.523. 9600

ELEVATOR CONSULTANT:

JENKINS & HUNTINGTON, INC.

1251 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS

NEW YORK, NY 10020 TEL.: 800 . 897 . 4051
ZONING CONSULTANT:

DEVELOPMENT CONSULTING SERVICES, INC
330 WEST 42ND STREET

NEW YORK, NY 10036 TEL.:212.714. 0280

CODE CONSULTANT / EXPEDITING:

JEROME S. GILLMAN CONSULTING
ARCHITECTS, P.C.

40 WORTH STREET

NEW YORK, NY 10013 TEL. : 212 . 349 . 9304
ZONING CONSULTANT:

GEOTECHNICAL CONSULTANT:

MUESER RUTLEDGE

14 PENN PLAZA
NEW YORK, NY 10122 TEL.: 917 .339.9310

LEGEND

| | ——MECHANICAL

o000 PLUMBING
MECHANICAL
06.01.2012 | PAA
03.30.2012 | DESIGN DEVELOPMENT SUBMISSION
03.21.2012 | RESPONSE TO DOB COMMENTS
10.25.2011 | DOB SUBMITTAL
No: Date: Revision:
SCALE:
KEY PLAN:
t J
EAST 57 TH STREET
2 ! il w [
> | | Z
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. ] <
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= EAST 56 TH STREET
N
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0RO R OO0 R OO R
20628776 Job Number

DEPT OF BLDGS 1

RO OO 0010 O 00 0
ES656353550 S

can Code

440 PARK AVENUE

NEW BUILDING
BLOCK 1292 - LOT 33, 46, 145, 45, 44, 43 440 PARK AVENUE

C5-3<=|=>C5-2.5

.Y a1,
W T
;\\\‘\\\‘\‘. <

46-9'

L) L3225

93-6

46-9'

RESIDENTIAL

q-0

C5-2.5<=|=>(C5-3

DEDUCTIONS
/41th thru /78th FLOOR - RESID. RESIDENTIAL - C5-2.5 & C5-3
AREA/ | AMOUNT/ | AREA/
C5_3 C5—2.5 NO. SIZE (FT.) ?SPF/)\CE FLOOR (FSLFC))OR USE
1 2'-0" x 1'-4" 2.66 1 2.66 M
AREA SIZE (FT.) SF AREA SIZE (FT.) SF : e Ve 1 v :
@ 4371 4,371 3 | 8-0"x9 6.00 1 6.00 P
4 1'-1" x 3'-0 3.25 1 3.25 P
5 5" x 3—4" 1.38 1 1.38 P
6 5-10" x 2'-4" 13.61 1 13.61 M
7 5" x 8-6" 3.54 1 3.54 P
8 1"-6" x 71" 10.63 1 10.63 P
9 1"-3" x 1'=7" 1.98 1 1.98 P
1"-0" x 3-7" 3.58 1 3.58 P
2'-9" x 2'-0" 5.50 1 5.50 M
8'-6" x 5'-5H" 46.04 1 10.00 M
TOTAL 4,371 TOTAL 4,371 6" x 5_5" 271 1 750 P
12'-5" x 9 9.31 1 9.31 P
GFA TOTAL 3,742 SF PR 1 B R v
5-3" x 2'-5" 7.64 1 7.64 P
4'-1" x 2'-0" 8.17 1 8.17 M
4'-5" x 1'-4" 5.89 1 5.89 =
3-7" x 3=-3" 11.65 1 11.65 P
5-2"x 1'-1" 5.60 1 5.60 P
9'-1" x 3-7 32.55 1 32.55 E
3-2" x 3-7 11.35 1 11.35 M
2'—1" x 3-7 7.47 1 7.47 P
3-2" x 3-7" 11.35 1 11.35 M
9'-6" x 3-7" 34.04 1 34.04 =
8" x 4-8" 311 1 311
7-1" x 8" 4.72 1 4.72
8" x 34" 2.22 1 2.22
11" x 8" 0.72 1 0.72
8" x 9" 0.50 1 0.50
2'-8" x 1'-3" 3.33 1 3.33 P
2'-0" x 2'-4" 4.66 1 4.66 M
7-0" x 1'=1" 7.58 1 7.58 P
2'-0" x 2'-0" 4.00 1 4.00 M
2'-7" x 1'-5 3.66 1 3.66 P
11" x 5'=11" 6.40 1 6.40 P
9" x 3-5" 2.56 1 2.56 P
5" x 9-0" 3.75 1 3.75 =
2'-0" x 2'-0' 4.00 1 4.00 M
3-9" x 5" 1.56 1 1.56 P
5-8" x 1'-1 6.14 1 6.14 P
£-11" x 1'-7 7.78 1 7.78 M
8-1" x 1'-1" 8.76 1 8.76 P
2'-0" x 11" 1.83 1 1.83 M
65" x 1'-1" 6.95 1 6.95 P
1'-7" x 2'-3 3.56 1 3.56 P
14" x 1'—1" 1.44 1 1.44 P
1"-7" x 2'-0" 317 1 317 M
7" x 1'-6" 0.88 1 0.88 M
111" x 34" 6.39 1 6.39 M
11" x 34" 3.61 1 3.61 P
7" x 6'—1" 3.55 1 3.55 P
9'-6" x 2'-2 20.58 1 20.58 M
9'-9" x 2'-2 2113 1 2113 M
7-8" x 2'-2 16.61 1 16.61 M
8" x 15'-2" 10.11 1 10.11
7-1" x 8 4.72 1 4.72
8" x 3-4" 2.22 1 2.22
8" x 1'—1 0.72 1 0.72
8" x 11'-3 7.50 1 7.50
44713

/74th thru 78th FLOOR

1/16"

Damian Titus

APPROVED

Under Directive 2 of 1975

AMENDED APPLICATION

Date/Time: Jun 27,2012 - 11:56 AM

YC Development Hub

PROJECT:

440 PARK AVENUE

OWNER:

440 PARK AVE (NY) OWNER, LLC
c/o
McGRAW HUDSON CONSTR. CORP.

DEVELOPER:

McGRAW HUDSON CONSTR. CORP.

767 FIFTH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10153 TEL.: 212.554 . 5825

EXECUTIVE ARCHITECT :

SLCE ARCHITECTS, LLP

841 BROADWAY
NEW YORK, NY 10003 TEL.: 212.979 . 8400

DESIGN ARCHITECT :

RAFAEL VINOLY ARCHITECTS PC

50 VANDAM STREET
NEW YORK, NY 10013 TEL: 212 . 924 . 5060

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:

WSP CANTOR SEINUK

228 EAST 45TH STREET
NEW YORK, NY 10017 TEL.:212. 687 . 9888

CONSULTING STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:

SCHLAICH BERGERMANN AND PARTNER LP

554 8TH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10018 TEL. :212.255 . 3682

M E P ENGINEER:

WSP FLACK + KURTZ

512 SEVENTH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10018 TEL.:212.523. 9600

ELEVATOR CONSULTANT:

JENKINS & HUNTINGTON, INC.

1251 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS

NEW YORK, NY 10020 TEL.: 800 . 897 . 4051
ZONING CONSULTANT:

DEVELOPMENT CONSULTING SERVICES, INC
330 WEST 42ND STREET

NEW YORK, NY 10036 TEL.:212.714. 0280

CODE CONSULTANT / EXPEDITING:

JEROME S. GILLMAN CONSULTING
ARCHITECTS, P.C.

40 WORTH STREET

NEW YORK, NY 10013 TEL. : 212 . 349 . 9304
ZONING CONSULTANT:

GEOTECHNICAL CONSULTANT:

MUESER RUTLEDGE

14 PENN PLAZA
NEW YORK, NY 10122 TEL.: 917 .339.9310

LEGEND

| | —— MECHANICAL
ELECTRICAL

PLUMBING

MECHANICAL

06.01.2012 | PAA

03.30.2012 | DESIGN DEVELOPMENT SUBMISSION
03.21.2012 | RESPONSE TO DOB COMMENTS
10.25.2011 | DOB SUBMITTAL
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00975 Scan Code

440 PARK AVENUE

NEW BUILDING
BLOCK 1292 - LOT 33, 46, 145, 45, 44, 43

440 PARK AVENUE

/2tTh FLOOR - MECH.

 MECHANICAL C5-3 C5-2.5
T AREA SIZE (FT.) SF AREA SIZE (FT.) SF
g @ 4,371 4,371
€2 .
31
O
il
Lo
© TOTAL 4,371 TOTAL 4,371
| GFA TOTAL 8,742 SF
MECHANICAL B
DEDUCTIONS
COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL
AREA/ AMOUNT/ AREA/ AREA/ | AMOUNT/ | AREA/
NO. SIZE (FT.) SPACE FLOOR FLOOR | REMARKS SPACE | FLOOR FLOOR REMARKS USE
(SF) (SF) (SF) (SF)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
12
13
C5-3<=|=>C5-2.5 C5-2.5<==>(C5-3 150
15b
TOTAL
/9th FLOOR 116'= 10"
93-6"
(A) 80th FLOOR - MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL C5-3 C5-2.5
AREA SIZE (FT.) SF AREA SIZE (FT.) SF
2 @ 4,371 4,371
i
)
o TOTAL 4,371 TOTAL 4,371
, GFA TOTAL 8,742 SF
MECHANICAL i
DEDUCTIONS
COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL
AREA/ AMOUNT/ AREA/ AREA/ | AMOUNT/ | AREA/
NO. SIZE (FT.) SPACE FLOOR FLOOR | REMARKS SPACE | FLOOR FLOOR REMARKS USE
(SF) (SF) (SF) (SF)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
. DamianTitus
C5-3<==>C5-2.5 C5-2.5<==>(C5-3 150
15b %_———- ~
TOTAL ﬁv\ %
APPROVED
Under Directive 2 of 1975
Date/Time: Jun 27,2012 -11:56 AM
80th FLOOR 6= 10 YC Development Hub

PROJECT:

440 PARK AVENUE

OWNER:

440 PARK AVE (NY) OWNER, LLC
c/o

McGRAW HUDSON CONSTR. CORP.

DEVELOPER:

McGRAW HUDSON CONSTR. CORP.

767 FIFTH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10153 TEL.: 212.554 . 5825

EXECUTIVE ARCHITECT :

SLCE ARCHITECTS, LLP

841 BROADWAY
NEW YORK, NY 10003 TEL.: 212.979 . 8400

DESIGN ARCHITECT :

RAFAEL VINOLY ARCHITECTS PC

50 VANDAM STREET
NEW YORK, NY 10013 TEL: 212 . 924 . 5060

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:

WSP CANTOR SEINUK

228 EAST 45TH STREET
NEW YORK, NY 10017 TEL.:212. 687 . 9888

CONSULTING STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:

SCHLAICH BERGERMANN AND PARTNER LP

554 8TH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10018 TEL. :212.255 . 3682

M E P ENGINEER:

WSP FLACK + KURTZ

512 SEVENTH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10018 TEL.:212.523. 9600

ELEVATOR CONSULTANT:

JENKINS & HUNTINGTON, INC.

1251 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS

NEW YORK, NY 10020 TEL.: 800 . 897 . 4051
ZONING CONSULTANT:

DEVELOPMENT CONSULTING SERVICES, INC
330 WEST 42ND STREET

NEW YORK, NY 10036 TEL.:212.714. 0280

CODE CONSULTANT / EXPEDITING:

JEROME S. GILLMAN CONSULTING
ARCHITECTS, P.C.

40 WORTH STREET

NEW YORK, NY 10013 TEL. : 212 . 349 . 9304
ZONING CONSULTANT:

GEOTECHNICAL CONSULTANT:

MUESER RUTLEDGE

14 PENN PLAZA
NEW YORK, NY 10122 TEL.: 917 .339.9310

LEGENDS

| | ——MECHANICAL
ELECTRICAL

PLUMBING

MECHANICAL

06.01.2012 | PAA

]
03.30.2012 | DESIGN DEVELOPMENT SUBMISSION
03.21.2012 | RESPONSE TO DOB COMMENTS
10.25.2011 | DOB SUBMITTAL
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ES582568499

lcan Code

440 PARK AVENUE

NEW BUILDING

BLOCK 1292 - LOT 33, 46, 145, 45, 44, 43

440 PARK AVENUE

\/

— ~
3r-r

\ \OPEN TO BELO\i\//

A)

MECHANICAL

MECHANICAL

-7

-~ ng

O

0/

46-9'

93-6'

~ _—

T T

46-9'

8lst FLOOR - MECHANICAL

C5-3 C5-2.5
AREA SIZE (FT.) SF AREA SIZE (FT.) SF
@ 733 MECHANICAL 733
TOTAL 733 TOTAL 733

GFA TOTAL

1,466 SF

- - DEDUCTIONS
/ OPEN TO BELOW \ COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL
- - AREA/ | AMOUNT/ | AREA/ AREA/ | AMOUNT/ [ AREA/
NO. | SIZE (FT) SPACE | FLOOR FLOOR | REMARKS | SPACE | FLOOR FLOOR | REMARKS | USE
(SF) (SF) (SF) (SF)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
12
13
C5-3<=[=>C5-2.5 C5-2.5<==>(C5-3 150
15b
TOTAL
81st FLOOR ne=ro
96
- B S82Nnd FLOOR - MECHANICAL
\ OPEN TO BELOW/
- - C5-3 C5-2.5
\/\/ AREA SIZE (FT.) SF AREA SIZE (FT.) SF
37T -
“ @ MECHANICAL 733 MECHANICAL 733
MECHANICAL &
O &
!
0/
i
MECHANICAL 5
TOTAL 733 TOTAL 733
, GFA TOTAL 1,466 SF
_ ~ DEDUCTIONS
/ OPEN TO BELOW \ COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL
- - AREA/ | AMOUNT/ | AREA/ AREA/ | AMOUNT/ | AREA/
NO. | SIzE (FT) SPACE | FLOOR FLOOR | REMARKS | SPACE | FLOOR FLOOR | REMARKS | USE
(SF) (SF) (SF) (SF)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
12 . n
r Damian Titus
C5-3<=|=>C5-2.5 C5-2.5<==>C5-3 150
15b \ i
TOTAL & 9%
APPROVED
Under Directive 2 of 1975
Date/Time: Jun 27,2012 -11:56 AM
89nd FLOOR 16— 10 YC Development Hub

PROJECT:

440 PARK AVENUE

OWNER:

440 PARK AVE (NY) OWNER, LLC
c/o
McGRAW HUDSON CONSTR. CORP.

DEVELOPER:

McGRAW HUDSON CONSTR. CORP.

767 FIFTH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10153

TEL.: 212.554 . 5825

EXECUTIVE ARCHITECT :

SLCE ARCHITECTS, LLP

841 BROADWAY

NEW YORK, NY 10003 TEL.: 212.979 . 8400

DESIGN ARCHITECT :

RAFAEL VINOLY ARCHITECTS PC

50 VANDAM STREET

NEW YORK, NY 10013 TEL: 212 . 924 . 5060

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:

WSP CANTOR SEINUK

228 EAST 45TH STREET

NEW YORK, NY 10017 TEL.:212. 687 . 9888

CONSULTING STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:

SCHLAICH BERGERMANN AND PARTNER LP

554 8TH AVENUE

NEW YORK, NY 10018 TEL. : 212,255 . 3682

M E P ENGINEER:

WSP FLACK + KURTZ

512 SEVENTH AVENUE

NEW YORK, NY 10018 TEL.:212.523. 9600

ELEVATOR CONSULTANT:

JENKINS & HUNTINGTON, INC.

1251 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS

NEW YORK, NY 10020 TEL. : 800 . 897 . 4051

ZONING CONSULTANT:

DEVELOPMENT CONSULTING SERVICES, INC

330 WEST 42ND STREET

NEW YORK, NY 10036 TEL.:212.714.0280

CODE CONSULTANT / EXPEDITING:

JEROME S. GILLMAN CONSULTING
ARCHITECTS, P.C.

40 WORTH STREET

NEW YORK, NY 10013
ZONING CONSULTANT:

TEL. : 212 . 349 . 9304

GEOTECHNICAL CONSULTANT:

MUESER RUTLEDGE

14 PENN PLAZA

NEW YORK, NY 10122 TEL.: 917 .339.9310

LEGENDS

| | ——MECHANICAL

W PLUMBING
MECHANICAL

06.01.2012 | PAA
03.30.2012 | DESIGN DEVELOPMENT SUBMISSION
03.21.2012 | RESPONSE TO DOB COMMENTS
10.25.2011 | DOB SUBMITTAL

No: Date: Revision:
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DEPT OF BLDGS 1
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ES258105995

lcan Code

440 PARK AVENUE

NEW BUILDING
BLOCK 1292 - LOT 33, 46, 145, 45, 44, 43

440 PARK AVENUE

 MECHANICAL -~ =~ =~~~

C5-3
=>

46-9'

93-6'

C5-2.5

MECHANICAL

46-9'

83rd FLOOR - MECHANICAL

C5-3 C5-2.5
AREA SIZE (FT.) SF AREA SIZE (FT.) SF
@ MECHANICAL 4,371 MECHANICAL 4,371
TOTAL 4,371 TOTAL 4,371

GFA TOTAL

8,742 SF

DEDUCTIONS
COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL
AREA/ | AMOUNT/ | AREA/ AREA/ | AMOUNT/ | AREA/
NO. | SIZE (FT) SPACE | FLOOR | FLOOR | REMARKS | SPACE | FLOOR | FLOOR | REMARKS | USE
(SF) (SF) (SF) (SF)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
12
13
C5-3<=|=>C5-2.5 C5-2.5<==>(C5-3 150
15b
TOTAL
83rd FLOOR =0
93-6'
N . OPENTOBELOW -
T C5-3 C5-2.5
T AREA SIZE (FT.) SF AREA SIZE (FT)) SF
= WL ;3 @ 633 633
I
™
@ MECHANICAL e v
31
@ MECHANICAL g@
o TOTAL 633 TOTAL 633
=
B , GFA TOTAL 1,266 SF
- - DEDUCTIONS
/ OPEN TO BELOW\ COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL
- - AREA/ | AMOUNT/ | AREA/ AREA/ | AMOUNT/ | AREA/
NO. | SIZE (FT) SPACE | FLOOR | FLOOR | REMARKS | SPACE | FLOOR | FLOOR | REMARKS | USE
(SF) (SF) (SF) (SF)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10 . n
> Damian Titus
13
-3<==>C5-2.5 C5-2.5<==>(C5-3 150 \
o =2 .
TOTAL
APPROVED
Under Directive 2 of 1975
Date/Time: Jun 27,2012 -11:56 AM
84th FLOOR 6= 10 YC Development Hub

PROJECT:

440 PARK AVENUE

OWNER:

440 PARK AVE (NY) OWNER, LLC
c/o

McGRAW HUDSON CONSTR. CORP.

DEVELOPER:

McGRAW HUDSON CONSTR. CORP.

767 FIFTH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10153 TEL.: 212.554 . 5825

EXECUTIVE ARCHITECT :

SLCE ARCHITECTS, LLP

841 BROADWAY
NEW YORK, NY 10003 TEL.: 212.979 . 8400

DESIGN ARCHITECT :

RAFAEL VINOLY ARCHITECTS PC

50 VANDAM STREET
NEW YORK, NY 10013 TEL: 212 . 924 . 5060

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:

WSP CANTOR SEINUK

228 EAST 45TH STREET
NEW YORK, NY 10017 TEL.:212. 687 . 9888

CONSULTING STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:

SCHLAICH BERGERMANN AND PARTNER LP

554 8TH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10018 TEL. :212.255 . 3682

M E P ENGINEER:

WSP FLACK + KURTZ

512 SEVENTH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10018 TEL.:212.523. 9600

ELEVATOR CONSULTANT:

JENKINS & HUNTINGTON, INC.

1251 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS

NEW YORK, NY 10020 TEL.: 800 . 897 . 4051
ZONING CONSULTANT:

DEVELOPMENT CONSULTING SERVICES, INC
330 WEST 42ND STREET

NEW YORK, NY 10036 TEL.:212.714. 0280

CODE CONSULTANT / EXPEDITING:

JEROME S. GILLMAN CONSULTING
ARCHITECTS, P.C.

40 WORTH STREET

NEW YORK, NY 10013 TEL. : 212 . 349 . 9304
ZONING CONSULTANT:

GEOTECHNICAL CONSULTANT:

MUESER RUTLEDGE

14 PENN PLAZA
NEW YORK, NY 10122 TEL.: 917 .339.9310

LEGENDS

| | — —MECHANICAL

o007 PLUMBING
MECHANICAL

06.01.2012 | PAA
03.30.2012 | DESIGN DEVELOPMENT SUBMISSION
03.21.2012 | RESPONSE TO DOB COMMENTS
10.25.2011 | DOB SUBMITTAL
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DEPT OF BLDGS1 can Code

440 PARK AVENUE

NEW BUILDING
BLOCK 1292 - LOT 33, 46, 145, 45, 44, 43 440 PARK AVENUE 440 PARK AVENUE

OWNER:

440 PARK AVE (NY) OWNER, LLC
c/o
McGRAW HUDSON CONSTR. CORP.

DEVELOPER:

McGRAW HUDSON CONSTR. CORP.

767 FIFTH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10153 TEL.: 212.554 . 5825

EXECUTIVE ARCHITECT :

SLCE ARCHITECTS, LLP

841 BROADWAY

NEW YORK, NY 10003 TEL: 212.979 . 8400
DESIGN ARCHITECT :
RAFAEL VINOLY ARCHITECTS PC
93-6"
50 VANDAM STREET
NEW YORK, NY 10013 TEL: 212924 . 5060
S85th FLOOR - MECHANICAL PR EEERE
. . WSP CANTOR SEINUK
\ / C5-3 C5-2.5 208 EAST 45TH STREET
NEW YORK, NY 10017 TEL.: 212. 687 . 9888
AREA SIZE (FT.) SF AREA SIZE (FT.) SF
N 4 o @ CONSULTING STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:
OPEN TO BELOW ? 0 0
\ / SCHLAICH BERGERMANN AND PARTNER LP
N / 554 8TH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10018 TEL.: 212. 255 . 3682
2 )
"nﬁ e M E P ENGINEER:
(&
< WSP FLACK + KURTZ
Te)
/ \ N@ 512 SEVENTH AVENUE
By NEW YORK, NY 10018 TEL.: 212 . 523 . 9400
/ \ o TOTAL 0 TOTAL 0 ELEVATOR CONSULTANT:
/ \ GFEFA TOTAL O SF JENKINS & HUNTINGTON, INC.
¢ 1251 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS
/ OPEN TO BELOW AN NEW YORK, NY 10020 TEL. : 800 . 897 . 4051
/ \ DEDUCTIONS ZONING CONSULTANT:
v \ COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT CONSULTING SERVICES, INC
AREA/ | AMOUNT/ | AREA/ AREA/ | AMOUNT/ [ AREA/
NO. | SIZE (FT) SPACE | FLOOR FLOOR | REMARKS | SPACE | FLOOR FLOOR | REMARKS | USE 330 WEST 42ND STREET
(SF) (SF) (SF) (SF) NEW YORK, NY 10036 TEL.:212.714.0280
1
) CODE CONSULTANT / EXPEDITING:
j JEROME S. GILLMAN CONSULTING
5 ARCHITECTS, P.C.
6 40 WORTH STREET
NEW YORK, NY 10013 TEL.: 212.. 349 . 9304
7 ZONING CONSULTANT:
2 GEOTECHNICAL CONSULTANT:
10 MUESER RUTLEDGE
12
. 14 PENN PLAZA
NEW YORK, NY 10122 TEL.:917.339 . 9310
C5-3<=|=>C5-2.5 C5-2.5<==>C5-3 15
15b
TOTAL
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MECHANICAL
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03.30.2012 | DESIGN DEVELOPMENT SUBMISSION
03.21.2012 | RESPONSE TO DOB COMMENTS
10.25.2011 | DOB SUBMITTAL
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DRAWING TITLE:

Damian Titus LONING CALCULATIONS,

FLOOR AREAS & DEDUCTIONS

SEAL & SIGNATURE: DATE:
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AMENDED APPLICATION

Date/Time: Jun 27,2012 - 11:56 AM

YC Development Hub




0RO R OO0 R O R
20628776 Job Number

DEPT OF BLDGS 1
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ES40251 Scan Code

1273

PROPERTY LINE

:rLIGHT & AIR CALCULATIONS:
'ROOM AREA: 373 SQ. FT.

-REQ'D LIGHT: 373sf x 10% = 37.3sf
 PROVIDED LIGHT: 96.3sf x 1 = 96.3sf

-REQ'D AIR: 373sf x 2.5% = 9.3sf

PROVIDED AIR: 9.1sf

UNIT-"D"

AREA= 1,421 sf gross

2 BEDROOM :

T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T A rre - T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T al

LIGHT & AIR CALCULATIONS:

'ROOM AREA: 176sf i
REQ'D LIGHT: 176sf x 10% = 17.6sf !
'PROVIDED LIGHT: 96.3sf :
-REQ'D AIR: 1765f X 2.5% = 4.4sf |
PROVIDED AIR: 9.1sf I

|
|
__________________ 4 P |

e
|

LIGHT & AIR CALCULATIONS:

ROOM AREA: 194 SQ. FT.sf
-REQ'D LIGHT: 194sf x 10% = 19.4sf
PROVIDED LIGHT: 96.3sf

-REQ'D AIR: 194sf x 2.5% = 4.85sf
 PROVIDED AIR: 9.1sf

L —_ =

ooy

696" (200" MAX

iz

32'-6"

WICL

IOTAL TRAVEL DISTANCE

r-r-———— """ ">"/""7/7/ /00T - T 1
|
[

LIGHT & AIR CALCUL

ATIONS:

' ROOM AREA: 209 SQ. FT.

| -REQ'D LIGHT: 209 SQ. FT. x 10% = 20.9sf
'PROVIDED LIGHT: 96.3sf x 1 = 96.3sf
'-REQ'D AIR: 209 SQ. FT. x 2.5% = 5.22sf

PROVIDED AIR: 9.1sf

0
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FPSC

UNIT - "A"

2 BEDROOM
i AREA= 1,814 sf gross

' LIGHT & AIR CALCULATIONS:

'ROOM AREA: 379sf

-REQ'D LIGHT: 379sf x 10% = 37.9sf

)

' PROVIDED LIGHT: 96.3sf x 3 = 289sf
-REQ'D AIR: 379sf X 2.5% = 9.475f
' PROVIDED AIR: 9.1sf x 3= 27.3st
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LIGHT & AIR CALCULATIONS:
ROOM AREA: 113sf
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2100 LBS @ 1600 FPM
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PROVIDED LIGHT: 96.3sf

-REQ'D AIR: 113sf x 2.5% = 2.83sf

 PROVIDED AIR: 9.1sf

U U
|

LIGHT & AIR CALCULATIONS:
ROOM AREA: 134sf

-REQ'D LIGHT: 134sf x 10% = 13.4sf
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2100 LBS @ 1600 FPM
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-REQ'D AIR; 134sf x 2.5% = 3.35sf

' PROVIDED LIGHT: 96.3sf

PROVIDED AIR: 9.1sf

LIGHT & AIR CALCULATIONS:
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' ROOM AREA: 134sf

PROVIDED LIGHT: 96.3sf

i -REQ'D LIGHT: 113sfx 10% = 11.3sf

-REQ'D LIGHT: 134sf x 10% = 13.4sf

PROJECT:

o : N AlR-
L ] p— — -REQ'D AIR: 134sf x 2.5% = 3.35sf
L -!-4 I/é/‘/.' - - .
o % /'/ / e 1 PROVIDED AIR: 9.1sf
o s s 1' = < =< q
' LIGHT & AIR CALCULATIONS: | = — . i
[ . [ - — T AT 0 AID A~ALAI ATIANC.
'ROOM AREA: 174 5Q. T. | N I - " s LIGHT & AIR CALCULATIONS: |
| 1 . _ I > - & © (OH o .
i -REQ'D LIGHT: 174 SQ. FT. x 10% = 17 .4sf i < S =1 ' Eﬂ%\ 'ROOM AREA: 113sf :
' PROVIDED LIGHT: 96.35f x 1 = 96.3sf i - &z \@-: 1 -REQ'D LIGHT: 113sfx 10% = 11.3sf |
' -REQ'D AIR: 174 SQ. FT. x 2.5% = 4.35sf :’;E ~ - ; ‘ 0 . PROVIDED LIGHT: 964.3sf :
. \ . - i . i
'PROVIDED AIR: 9.15sf | - NE2 @] a  -REQ'D AIR: 113sf x 2.5% = 2.83sf |
—_——— - | |
b ] —= i  PROVIDED AIR: 9.1sf i
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i UNIT-"C i o /// o s //// i I ittt 1
I 2 BEDROOM I LR | UNIT - "B :
: AREA= 2,102 sf gross | Il I 2 BEDROOM l ADDITIONAL NOTES:
| | y / y / | |
brmrmim i s IS I AI eSS 2 | AREA= 1,795 sf gross | 1. ALL R2 SPACES ARE PROVIDED WITH
/ /
LIGHT & AR CALCULATIONS: : R i UCTED OUTOE AL e T
' ROOM AREA: 384 SQ). FT. i R/ 7/ i  LIGHT & AIR CALCULATIONS: i AREA REQUIREMENT IS REDUCED TO 2.5%
i . i s S S ! . ! PER SECTION 1203.4.1.2, EXCEPTION #1.
| -REQ'D LIGHT: 384 SQ. FT. x 10% = 38.4sf . Y |7  ROOM AREA: 37251 ;
' PROVIDED LIGHT: 96.3sf x 2 = 192 4sf ' S - ' -REQ'D LIGHT; 372sf x 10% = 37.2sf | 2. ON ALL RESIDENTIAL FLOORS THE
i 0 96,35t x 2 =192.65 i ey o 'PROVIDED LIGHT: 96.3sf x 3 = 2895f ' STAIR DOORS WILL BE LOCKED FROM THE
REQD AR: 3845Q. F1.x 2.5% = 96151 s REQD AR 375 25% 95 oy s Wt
/ - * = NN L.
' PROVIDED AIR: 9.1sf x3 = 27 .3sf | L ) ) ) ) ) R | P OTLRL.0/6 = 7.3 | DOORS WILL BE EQUIPPED WITH AN
L ] q ‘ : ’ 3 ; b  PROVIDED AIR: 9.1sf x 3 = 27.3sf | AUTOMATIC FAIL SAFE SYSTEM.
N 2 2 2 = 2 i 4 3. THE SERVICE ELEVATOR SE-1 WILL
HAVE A ZERO CLEARANCE GATE WHERE
SHOWN ON CERTAIN RESIDENTIAL FLOORS.
THE SPACE BETWEEN THE HOISTWAY
S ——_—— L~ s DOORS AND THE GATE WILL BE LESS
' LIGHT & AIR CALCULATIONS: | ' LIGHT & AIR CALCULATIONS: | THAN 6.
. ROOM AREA: 1775f | . ROOM AREA: 195sf | 4, PASSENGER ELEVATORS P-1 THROUGH
-REQ'D LIGHT: 1775t x 10% = 17.7sf | ' -REQ'D LIGHT: 195sf x 10% = 19.5sf | EQSNé$DAEIE‘JV|LVl'L§EBSAE'DZ&DAPFOR A
 PROVIDED LIGHT: 94.3SF | . PROVIDED LIGHT: 96.3sf : ACCESSBLE,  ALL OF THESE ELEVATORS
| , i I . | ILL COMPLY WITH THE MINIMUM OF TWO
-REQ'D AIR: 177sf x 2.5% = 4.43sf |  -REQ'D AIR: 195sf x 2.5% = 4.86sf | HANDICAP ACCESSIBLE EXITS
| | | |
 PROVIDED AIR: 9.1sf .  PROVIDED AIR: 9.1sf |
HABITABLE FLOOR AREA ADDRESS: 440 PARK AVENUE BUILDING LIMITATIONS OCCUPANCIES APARTMENTS
NEW YORK, NY 10022
CODE
BLOCK: 1292 CATEGORY CRITERIA
ECTION TABLE 1004.1.2
ZONING DISTRICT: C5-3/ C5-2.5 — MDD SECTIO
o0——o0o—— :
COMMON PATH TRAVEL ZONNG MAP: 8¢ L APPLICABLE BUILDING 2008 BUILDING CODE OF THE TABLE 602  FIRE-RESISTANCE RATING REQUIREMENTS FOR EXTERIOR WALLS BASED ON FIRE SEPARATION DISTANCE JoF CLASS | AREA EEFEUAPRAEﬁf DOCUPANTLOAD 1 . AN e RZ et ss s s e PER TABLE 100412 ...
DISTANCE LOT: 33,46,145,45 44,843 DES: CITY OF NEW YORK .
T AREA: 1 COS 9. LOCATION 101421  |DOOR OPENINGS TO VERTICAL EXITS . CLASS | AREA | FLR AREA/ OCCUPANT
O———O0——  GENERAL TRAVEL DISTANCE | LOT AREA: 39,591.70 SF HANDICAP LAWS AND FEDERAL FAIR HOUSING ACT FIRE SEPARATION DISTANCE TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION OCCUPANCY GROUP - | " OF EXITS " |SHALL BE SPACED NOT MORE THAN ONE WA&EFZ SERV'CE/TAUMP ROOM - SF. | OCCUPANT | LOAD
_ <5 ALL 1 THIRD OF THE LENGTH OF THE MAXIMUM | COMPACTOR ROOM #1 * 300 " B
GUIDELINES: QQEQ:SQE Qi%%SNS/LEE'L'STT&NDARDS e 50 < 10 " 1 OVERALL DIAGONAL DIMENSION OF THE | CART STORAGE ¢ 300 NON—SIMULT iil Bm:i ,g» E_i 15192 588 22822 z
- ONE HOUR BEARING WALLS INSTITUTE / ANSI-117.1-2003. - é$§|/;sSE§cv>gEeél@ATfJMPi?E?% BOILER _ROOM - 500 APT UNIT °C’ R-2 | 2102 | 200 GROSS ¥
éﬁﬂé&&c DOORS SQUARE FOOTAGE: AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES o100 DI | MINMUM OF 15'-0" APART. LAUNDRY ROOM - 190 APT UNIT D’ R—2 | 1421 | 200 GROSS 7
B ) ACT — PUBLIC SPACES (LATEST >= 10 TO0 < 30 IA, 1B 1 MECHANICAL ROOM * 300 | T U BTN TREUPRTT
MN[0 HOUR WALLS AMENDMENTS) >= 10 TO < 30 1B, VB 0 0. EXIT DOORS | 1008.1.1.1  |MAX. WIDTH: 48" (PER LEAF) COMPACTOR ROOM #2 . 300 TOTAL 36
(90-MINUTE e P2 PO CONFLERE o 10 10 < 30 TR 1 MIN. WIDTH: 32" (SINGLE DOOR) TELECOM ROOM - 300 TABLE 1005.1 ECRESS WIDTH PER OCCUPANT SERVED
SELF~CLOSING DOORS ) FLOOR - L EXIT ACCESS 1013.6 EXIT ACCESS IN R—2 OCCUPANCIES. IN | CONDENSING WATER SERVICE RM. § 300 | STAIRS REQUIRED STAIRS REQUIRED
. >= 30 ALL 0 BUILDINGS EXCEEDING THREE STORIES OR["GAS METER ROOM ; 300 BT A B AT C& D
JHREE HOUR WALLS MORE IN HEIGHT OR OCCUPIED BY MORE e e e oAl SWITCHOEAR ROOM * 300 STAIRS = 0.3"/OCCUPANT STAIRS = 0.3" JOCCUPANT
(3HR SELF-CLOSING DOORS ) 2. BUILDING 308.2 R-2 APARTMENTS THAN TWO DWELLING UNITS ON ANY = 0. = 0.
OCCUPNANCY: A—2 ASSEMBLY /RESTAURANT TABLE 704.8 MAXIMUM AREA OF EXTERIOR WALL OPENINGS STORY, A DOOR FROM A DWELLING UNIT | RESIDENTIAL STORAGE 5-2 300 80393%8“315 i? 8039%/*7“”55 i?
FE A-3 POOL & EXERCISE SHALL OPEN INTO AN INTERVENING ¥ N . =5, : =5.
v FIRE EXTINGUISHER M RETAL CLASSIFICATION | 0 < TO < 3 3< TO <5 5< TO <10 10< TO <15 15< TO <2020< TO <2525 < TO <30 30 < PUBLIC HALL. SUCH PUBLIC HALL SHALL |FAT=ROOM - 200 NON —SIMULT STAIRS PROVIDED STAIRS PROVIDED
S—2 STORAGE, MECHANICAL OF OPENING BE CONSTRUCTED AS A PUBLIC CORRIDORLEUEL OIL TANK ROOM 500 NON = SIMULT 2 X 36" = 72 2 X 36" = 72
) T S IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 1016. EMPLOYEE TOILETS & LKRS *x 50 NON=SIMULT |
UNPROTECTED NOT PERMITTED NOT PERMITTED  10% 15% 25% 45% 70% NO LIMIT WHERE TWO OR MORE EXITS ARE "
Sl (ARROW INDICATE DIRECTION) 3. CONSTRUCTION TABLE 601 | NONCOMBUSTIBLE 1-B REQUIRED. EMPLOYEE FACILITIES i 100 2. DOORS REQUIRED DOORS REQUIRED
CLASSIFICATION: PROTECTED NOT PERMITTED  15% 25% 45% 75% NO LIMIT NO LIMIT  NO LIMIT R T o0 LoCkEs FrOn T S ot SUPER'S OFFICE/ PARKING OFFICE 100 APT A & B : APT C & D :
. : RETAIL (GRADE & BASEMENT) M 30 NON—SIMULT 18 X 0.2 = 36 18 X 0.2 = 3.6
: | TABLE 503 | NO LIMIT HEIGHT OR AREA — IB 1008.1.8.7
SMOKE / CARBON MONOXIDE 4 HEIGHT LMTATIONS NoLM 6. SPRINKLERS FULLY SPRINKLERED FOR ALL FLOORS. DOOR VAT BE PEEQTJ%EEES o AT TRETAIL (AREA ON ALL OTHER FLOORS) | M 60 DOORS PROVIDED DOORS PROVIDED
* DETECTOR 7. INTERIOR FINISH CLASS: FAIL SAFE SYSTEM FOR OPENING IN THE | PARKING GARAGE : 200 NON—SIMULT 2Xe= 2R =
EVENT OF THE. ACTIVATION OF ANY ST AURANT P e T
RESIDENTIAL TABLE 803.5 INTERIOR WALL AND CEILING FINISH REQUIREMENTS BY OCCUPANCY AUTOMATIC FIRE DETECTION SYSTEM, OR 3 CORRIDORS REQUIRED
GENERAL NOTES: 5. FIRE PROTECTION VERTICAL EXITS EXIT ACCESS ROOMS AND VERTICAL EXITS EXIT ACCESS ROOMS AND WHEN ANY ELEVATOR RECALL IS " PER 1016.2, MIN. REQUIRED: 44"
' GROUP ACTIVATED, OR WHEN ANY SIGNAL IS | APARTMENT R-2 200 -2, MIN. REQUIRED:
1. BUILDING IS FULLY SPRINKLED PER NFPA 13 TABLE 601  FRE-RESISTANCE RATING REQUIREMENTS FOR BUILDING AND EXIT CORRIDORS AND ENCLOSED AND EXIT CORRIDORS AND ENCLOSED RECEIVED. FROM THE FIRE. COMMAND PROVIDED: 57"
2. CORRIDOR PARTITIONS ARE REQUIRED TO BE PASSAGEWAYS  OTHER EXITWAYS SPACES PASSAGEWAYS OTHER EXITWAYS SPACES CENTER. SUCH DOOR SHALL BE DEEMED | * © INCDENTAL USE AREAS FOR PER TABLE 508.2 |
ONE HOUR RATED, BUT ARE CONSTRUCTED TYPE I-B  ELEMENTS (HOURS) : L
AS 2 HOUR ONLY TO MEET THE STC RATING. A—2 B B C A B AS OPENABLE FROM THE STAR SIDE. : ACCESSORY PER TABLE 508.3.1
iCN)ETE/:g'Tr%TONS HTAYLFEEEOVLVLH%VNV FCLOONOSRTRFEJLéT,TING "2 5 ¢ ¢ A g B. STARWAY  1205.2.1  [NOT LESS THAN 44" WIDE.
COLUMNS, GIRDERS, TRUSSES 2 HRS. WIDTH 1 1
WALLS. DamianTitus
BEARING WALLS — EXTERIOR & INTERIOR 2 HRS. . STAR 912.1 ALL EGRESSN?TAIRS ARE PRESSURIZED.
B B . PRESSURE EXCEPTION POST FIRE SMOKE PURGE NOT REQUIRED IN R2
NON—BEARING WALLS & PARTITIONS — EXTERIOR TABLE 602 | 8. EGRESS REQUIREMENTS (FULLY SPRINKLERED): posT / A BECAUSE OF PRESSURIZED STARS ARE SMOKE
NON—BEARING WALLS & PARTITIONS — INTERIOR 0 HRS. TABLE 1005.1 EGRESS WIDTH FIRE PROOF ENCLOSURES. \V———'%
FLOOR CONSTRUCTION — SUPPORTING BEAMS & JOINTS 2 HRs. | VABLE 1015.1 EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL DISTANCE gﬁ‘ggg
OCCUPANCY COMMON PATH
EGRESS WIDTH FOR OCCUPANTS MIN. WIDTH C(1013.3) EANS OF 11096 BOTH ARE WA AN ELEVATOR AS PER BC 1007.2.1
MAX. DEAD END (1016.3) (1013.3) FORESS APPROVED
DOORS STARS RANPS Under Directive 2 of 1975
R-2 200 0.2 0.3 0.2 - 40" (B0 WITH 2HR CORR) 125 16. NATURAL 1203.4.1.2 |10% OF FLOOR AREA OF THE ROOM. AMENDED APPLICATION
A=2 150-P/250-S 0.2 0.3 0.2 44 20° 30 (50') SC LIGHT EéEHRTYM%PSETNgE; ER@nma NOéT%JgASI_F
M 200 0.2 0.3 0.2 44 20’ 125 OF GLAZED AREA ‘ Date/TimeZ Jun 27, 2012-11:56 AM
S-2 250 0.2 0.3 0.2 44 20’ 100°
R : , 7. NATURAL 1009.1 5% OF FLOOR AREA OF THE HABITABLE NYC DEVQIOpment Hub
A SEO-S 0.2 0.3 0.2 44 20 30 VENTILATION SPACE
B 300 0.2 0.3 0.2 44 20 75 géEgEAgLE
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